
DATE OF ALLOTMENT:- 25-11-2025

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

LIST OF SCHOOL ALLOTMENT OF NEWLY RECRUITED TEACHERS [ADV No. - 27/2023 (TRE 2.0)]

माननीय सर्वोच्य न्यायालय, नई दिल्ली द्वारा Review Petition (C) No......../2024 {Diary No (s), 4961/2024} in Civil Appeal No. 7873/2023 (विश्वनाथ एवं अन्य) में दिनांक 10.12.2024 को पारित

न्यायादेश के  अनुपालन में TRE 2.0, विज्ञापन संख्या-27/2023 के  अन्तर्गत National Institute of Open Schooling (NIOS) से प्राथमिक शिक्षा में 18 महीने के  डिप्लोमा (D.El.Ed.) योग्यता घारक, प्राथमिक

विद्यालय (वर्ग 1 से 5) के  विद्यालय अध्यापक एवं मध्य विद्यालय (वर्ग 6 से 8) के  विद्यालय अध्यापक को आवंटित विद्यालय की सूची:-

S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

1 100121 MUKESH KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S ECHALO 10091403501 DAGARUA

2 100129 JOKHU KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S.KARMA 10371103901 SIKANDRA

3 100873 RANJANA KUMARI DARBHANGA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS KAMALDAH 10130200701 KEOTI

4 100987 SADDAM HUSSAIN KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS SINGHIYA DULALI 10082605901 BAHADURGANJ

5 102316 VINITA KUMARI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. DAHUA 10371307207 KHAIRA

6 102937 KUMARI ABHILASHA MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.H.S. DEWARIYA KOTHI 10140300901 PAROO

7 103053 MOTIMALA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S ISLAMPUR 10091300407 SRI NAGAR

8 103236 SHILPI KUMARI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

R.B.S.NOOMAR 10370900601 BARHAT

9 103575 SAPNA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS SHAHPUR PLAR 10060901403 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

10 103996 SARITA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

GMS BARUNAHA 10021800109 PAKRIDAYAL

11 104449 RENU KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S UDITGRAM 10090502201 BARHARA KOTHI

12 104807 JYOTI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS BARI SANTHALI 10100702601 SAMELI

13 105624 AMIT KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS SAHARIYA NANDLAL 10100601001 BARARI

14 106030 RUPESH KUMAR SHUKLA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KATAIYA 10090504901 BARHARA KOTHI

15 108863 RAKESH KUMAR
PASWAN

W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

GOVT. U.M.S. JAMHAULI 10011406201 GAUNAHA

16 108909 SUNITA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. MANIK CHOWK 10040401701 RUNNI SAIDPUR

17 110909 SAMEER KUMAR KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS DEVOTER BIRNIA 10082604607 BAHADURGANJ

18 111011 RADHEYSHYAM KUMAR SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. NARKATIYA 10030101502 PIPRARHI

19 111966 YASMEEN KHATOON E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS BMC MAQTAB BATRAULIYA 10021612004 MOTIHARI

20 113382 MONI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S AKBARPUR 10091001202 BHAWANIPUR



S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

21 114340 ARUNA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P S AMHA HARIJAN TOLA 10061007309 SUPAUL

22 114748 NEHA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS NAWABGANJ 10100700107 SAMELI

23 114748 NEHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S TUPPA TOLI PANISADRA 10090205606 BAISI

24 118104 GAZALA YASMIN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S TIKKAR TOLA ASJA 10090200403 BAISI

25 118705 RANJANA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य M S MACHAHA 10061102201 TRIVENIGANJ

26 118844 RAGINI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS KANWADIH 10100805001 FALKA

27 127347 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BISHUNPURWA HINDI 10020103201 ADAPUR

28 127356 RITESH KUMAR
JAYASWAL

JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. SABALBIGHA 10371102302 SIKANDRA

29 127357 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

GMS DUBAULIA 10022201407 RAMGARHWA

30 127380 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS POKHARIA 10071202409 ARARIA

31 127878 SHAMBHU RAM BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S.KAJI KAIRY 10230606205 BOUNSI

32 128350 NEELAM KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SIHULI ANUSUCHIT JATI 10091105903 DHAMDAHA

33 128949 MUKESH KUMAR SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. MORSAND BALAK 10040403501 RUNNI SAIDPUR

34 130013 SUDHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S BAIR BANNA 10090305002 AMOUR

35 132262 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S MOHANPUR PURVI 10121001108 BANMA ITAHARI

36 134851 ABHINANDAN KUMAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UKMS SHEKHPURA 10072001701 BHARGAMA

37 135304 DEEPAK KUMAR KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. BHATRINDHA 10210402302 CHAUTHAM

38 135381 SABITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S NIYAMATPUR 10090205501 BAISI

39 137967 ANJULA KUMARI SAMASTIPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. CHHECHHANI 10191003501 BITHAN

40 139745 NAZIA PARWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MADHIYA 10041105401 SONBARSA

41 141695 RIZWANA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU P/S ISLAMPUR 10061104902 TRIVENIGANJ

42 141789 TANISHA KUMARI SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. DHANAHARA 10031702501 DUMRI KATSARI

43 141954 SEEMA KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS DORIA 10071704901 KURSAKANTA

44 142628 REETA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS PURAINA 10021202803 KESARIA

45 145613 AMRITA CHAUDHARY VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

GMS TOI MATH 10181203301 SAHDEI BUZURG

46 145938 POOJA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S THAKURPATTI 10090710801 BANMANKHI

47 147172 ARTI KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS BELAHIYA HINDI 10020105901 ADAPUR

48 147305 BRAJESH KUMAR YADAV E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS PARSAUNI KAPUR 10021902702 PATAHI
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No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

49 148253 SANJEET KUMAR
NISHAD

MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. LAUKAHA BOYS 10051200515 KHUTAUNA

50 149484 SADHNA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS CHITARIYA 10021304103 KOTWA

51 152213 SANDHYA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS KATIGANG BOULIYA 10101603202 MANIHARI

52 154159 SHANKAR KUMAR SAH SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S KANHAWA 10041201501 PARIHAR

53 156773 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.M.S.KANAIL 10052006801 RAHIKA

54 159603 ABHISHEK KUMAR
PASWAN

E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

GMS SINGASNI 10022201601 RAMGARHWA

55 159841 OM NARAYAN E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS MADHUBANI 10022400904 SANGRAMPUR

56 159876 ABHILASHA KUMARI MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MS SHARFUDDINPUR 10140912401 BOCHAHA

57 160028 BABBY KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S ADIWASI RANI PATRA 10090407801 PURNIA EAST

58 160878 NOOR ZEENAT KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS PANCHAYAT BHAWAN TOLA 10100600607 BARARI

59 161073 SHIV KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M S BATHAILI 10100104001 KATIHAR

60 161185 KUMARI MONI PRIYANKA MADHEPURA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S. BALI TOLA SRINAGAR 10110901801 GHAILADH

61 162261 VANDANA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. DUDHAILA 10110200101 GWALPARA

62 162296 NAGHMA PERWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S SAKAR BALIYA 10090207701 BAISI

63 163080 TIPU SULTAN VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

GMS AFZALPUR PURAINA 10180800301 PATEPUR

64 167642 SANDEEPA KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M S JAGELI 10091300201 SRI NAGAR

65 167813 MANISHA KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. KAMEPATTI 10051302603 LADANIA

66 168283 NEHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S AGACHIYA RATHOUR TOLA 10090313601 AMOUR

67 169612 SANGEETA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS GIRL THAKURBARI SAMELI 10100700101 SAMELI

68 170530 MUNNA RAWAT KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS FUL BARI 10082101901 KISHANGANJ

69 173879 SIMRAN PARVEEN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. PAKRI 10032203001 PURNAHIYA

70 175038 CHANDAN KUMAR
SINGH

SIWAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. PRATAPPUR GIRLS 10160903302 HUSSAINGANJ

71 175199 JAYA SHREE PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M S VISHARI 10090207801 BAISI

72 175692 RINKU KUMARI SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. RATANPUR BALAK 10030100902 PIPRARHI

73 176384 RUBY KUMARI W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

GOVT. U.M.S. UPADHYAY TOLA 10010303406 CHANPATIA



S
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74 176618 SUMAN KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S.KARNAHIA 10040602101 DUMRA

75 176672 RINKU KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BASATPUR 10022204601 RAMGARHWA

76 176895 ANURADHA KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S.NARAR GULARIYA TOL 10051102402 KHAJAULI

77 177033 MUSKAN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S ANGARH 10090107202 BAISA

78 177191 RUBI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S SONAPUR 10090702301 BANMANKHI

79 180414 KUSUM KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAILWAY GUMTI PASHCHIM
CHAUHAN TOLA

10091202805 JALALGARH

80 183693 SUPRIYA KUMARI BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. LAKSHMIPUR 10222605001 PIRPAINTI

81 183806 PRAKASH KUMAR SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. HARPUR SARI URDU 10041800703 PARSAUNI

82 184030 SACHIN DWIVEDI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. MUSHHARNIA I 10041105504 SONBARSA

83 184439 SHILPI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

MS SIMRI 10060901302 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

84 185524 HARSHALI KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S LASANPUR 10091402901 DAGARUA

85 185633 SABINA KHATOON E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BHUALI DIH 10021507601 MEHSI

86 186101 RAJANI KANT SINGH PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S ALMA 10091402401 DAGARUA

87 186274 JAHANA KHATOON
SIDDIQUE

KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

MS DILARPUR 10101600501 MANIHARI

88 186903 JITENDRA KUMAR KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. NAKTESHWAR STHAN 10210502704 BELDOUR

89 187734 RAVIKANT KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS SALEMPUR 10022100101 PIPRA KOTHI

90 188232 MUKESH PANDIT KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. BANGALIA (GIRLS) 10210401203 CHAUTHAM

91 189948 PRAGYA PRIYA JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. KHALARI 10371305801 KHAIRA

92 189985 KALINDAR PASWAN E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS MADHUBANI MATHIA 10021607604 MOTIHARI

93 190301 MANIKANT SHEKHAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS THEK PURA 10071300201 RANIGANJ

94 192223 SHOBHA SINHA VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS KESHAWPUR 10180904301 LALGANJ

95 193601 SNEHA KUMARI SINGH PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S THADA MUSAHARI 10090416701 PURNIA EAST

96 195597 PRIYANKA KUMARI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.M.S. MANJHIYARA 10232506402 BANKA



S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name
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97 196185 SHASHIKANT KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS GURMIA 10020902502 GHORASAHAN

98 200328 PRIYANKA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S KARUA RAHIKA SANTHALI 10090607506 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

99 200644 ANJALI KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BAKHARI TURHA TOLI 10021902004 PATAHI

100 201252 GAZALA KAHKASHAN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BOJHAYAT 10371300701 KHAIRA

101 202146 MIKKY KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य M.S LALPUR BRAHMANTOLA 10060203001 CHHATAPUR

102 202263 ARCHANA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य U/M/S DHARHARA MAHADEVSTAN 10060804507 RAGHOPUR

103 202409 ARTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S SHASTRI TOLA RAHUA 10090606707 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

104 202956 MANISH KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS HARINKOL 10100601901 BARARI

105 203330 KAJAL KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S JANKI NAGAR 10090700102 BANMANKHI

106 203330 KAJAL KUMARI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS KOSHIKAPUR 10060106201 BASANTPUR

107 204515 GAJALA PRAVEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S NITENDAR 10090300501 AMOUR

108 204747 NUDRAT PARVEEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS CHIRAH 10071409701 JOKIHAT

109 206100 LALAN KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS UFRAUL 10180310101 DESARI

110 206705 RAKHI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS BHOLADANGI 10101025301 KADWA

111 208430 NIBEET KUMAR MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. AMONA BISHANPUR 10110201501 GWALPARA

112 209983 SAUMYA PUSPANJALI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. SUKKI MUSAHRNIA 10041203001 PARIHAR

113 210079 PRACHI KUMARI GAYA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S.MILKI 10350404703 KHIZERSARAI

114 210110 SHUBHAM KUMAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

MS HANSA 10071302201 RANIGANJ

115 210670 SONU KUMAR THAKUR BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. SURIHARI 10231706304 AMARPUR

116 210678 AFREEN SURAIYA BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S.SRINAGAR 10232800301 BELHAR

117 210825 ZIKRA FATIMA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS GOIRGAWAN 10022502201 SUGAULI

118 211169 MAYA KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य U.M.S.TETARIA TAND 10371905002 JHAJHA

119 215942 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH JEHANABAD GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S.CHAINPURA-UPGRADED 10331102101 JEHANABAD

120 216140 PRIYANKA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S DAINI 10090607901 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

121 216496 GINNI KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS NAUWA NANKAR CHOR MARA 10071404401 JOKIHAT

122 218582 DURGANAND JHA SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS PIPRAHIGOTH 10060103101 BASANTPUR



S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

123 219360 RAJESH YADAV SAMASTIPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. NATHU DWAR 10191304201 KHANPUR

124 222593 KAMAL KISHOR JHA ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S BAIRAKH 10071300501 RANIGANJ

125 224061 MD ALTAMASH SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS NARPAT PATTI 10060102901 BASANTPUR

126 224278 ASHA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS SANTHALI TOLA HUNDAILI 10101306901 PRANPUR

127 224294 RAKESH SHARMA MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S.KANAIL 10052006801 RAHIKA

128 224330 PINKY KUMARI VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS DAUDNAGAR CHAKGADHO 10181403903 BIDUPUR

129 224627 CHANDRA MOHAN
MAHTO

SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS TARWAN MANGARPAL 10170402501 DARIAPUR

130 224818 ARTI KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.DWAR PAHRI 10371906806 JHAJHA

131 224821 VINITA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BADHAIYA TOLA PRASAUNA
MADAN

10022203203 RAMGARHWA

132 224837 SUDHIR KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S LAGAN 10090900701 KASBA

133 228801 NEHA KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MS BHATGAMA 10072001003 BHARGAMA

134 229222 KUMARI PALLAVI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S NUNIA TOLA JAMUA NEW 10040802207 BAIRGANIA

135 233295 SURENDRA KUMAR DAS KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS NAVGARAM 10101122401 BARSOI

136 233542 ABHISHEK KUMAR
GUPTA

PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RADHE MARAR TOL RAMPUR TILAK 10090700607 BANMANKHI

137 236337 SAKINA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू MIDDLE SCHOOL MAUJAHA 10060301701 KISHANPUR

138 237577 LAXMI KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. BHUTHA 10041900802 CHORAUT

139 237791 BALRAM KUMAR BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S BABHANIYA 10221304101 KAHALGOAN

140 239126 BARUN KUMAR
MAIJORWAR

SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. CHHATAUNI 10030301402 TARIYANI

141 241237 BHARAT BHUSHAN GIRI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

GMS DULMA 10021400204 MADHUBAN

142 241751 ASHISH KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS RAHAR 10101303201 PRANPUR

143 243432 KOMAL KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS PANDAR PUR 10082310401 POTHIA

144 244344 MAMTA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MOHMMADPUR WARD NO 7 10020304601 BANJARIA

145 244503 ARUN KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS BHAIS BANDHA 10101005901 KADWA

146 244746 DINESH CHANDRA JHA PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

BASIC SCHOOL CHANDI RAJIGANJ 10090408903 PURNIA EAST

147 246901 SARITA RAY VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

GMS JARANG RAMPUR DAKSHINI 10181603702 PATEDHI BELSAR
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148 247214 ANOKHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S HALDINAGAR 10091102503 DHAMDAHA

149 247266 KAVITA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.M.S. BHULLI 10041801601 PARSAUNI

150 247781 KAJAL KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS SIRNIYA KANTANAGAR 10100603202 BARARI

151 248581 ARTI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS SHISHIYA 10100601501 BARARI

152 248654 MD DILBAHAR ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MAHUAWA URDU 10041203602 PARIHAR

153 249706 MANISH KUMAR KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S BANKE SINGH WASA 10210500505 BELDOUR

154 249746 RUBI RAJ MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UPGRADED M.S.TARSAN 10140513501 KURHANI

155 250994 KUMUD KUMAR SINGH VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS BIRPUR SC 10181302904 RAGHOPUR

156 251061 NASREEN PARWEEN MUZAFFARPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MAHMADPUR AIMA URDU 10141701402 MARWAN

157 252492 BALAM KUMAR SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U M S LAKSHMINIA 10060300301 KISHANPUR

158 252703 SWEETY KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS BATNA 10101104301 BARSOI

159 253522 PREMA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S PALANKAF 10090106401 BAISA

160 253881 HARIDEV KUMAR
PASWAN

SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M S BHIMNAGAR 10060100101 BASANTPUR

161 254709 MANISH KUMAR SAH PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S KOHILA 10091402701 DAGARUA

162 257455 SONI KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS UKHAWA 10071410501 JOKIHAT

163 257613 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS DARSHANA 10071400501 JOKIHAT

164 257625 SABITA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BHAWANIPUR 10060108801 BASANTPUR

165 257675 ASHA KUMARI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

R.M.S. KUSHMAHA 10231706701 AMARPUR

166 257740 MD KABUL ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S VASUDEV TOLA KHAJURBARI 10071708601 KURSAKANTA

167 257785 MD MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SIWAN GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S CHHAKATOLA MAKTAB 10160203401 BARHARIA

168 257815 MD NASIM UDDIN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS CHHOTA BANGRA SARHARI 10022502304 SUGAULI

169 257825 RAHMATULLAH LAKHISARAI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.RAMPUR 10252700901 CHANAN

170 257825 RAHMATULLAH SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS MUSLIM TOLA SAKHUA 10060600103 PIPRA

171 257828 DEONARAYAN YADAV PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S ALPSANKHAYAK TOL HANUMAN
NAGAR

10090504602 BARHARA KOTHI

172 257909 NAWELY FATMA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S.GULARIYA 10040704303 RIGA

173 258046 BIBI GHAZALA PARWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू NEW. URDU P.S. ANSARI TOLA
MIRANCHA

10221609101 GORADIH
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174 258099 MD SADAN VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS NAGARGAWAN 10181303501 RAGHOPUR

175 258181 NUZHAT BANU SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BANAUL URDU 10042000202 BOKHRA

176 258200 FARHEEN NAAZ BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. DUMARIYA 10230112602 KATORIYA

177 258290 MASOOMA ANSARI PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S AKSHYAPUR 10091405106 DAGARUA

178 258314 MD NOOR ALAM SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS DHOBWAL 10171501101 NAGRA

179 258944 NADIYA RAZI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BARHARWA URDU 10040601601 DUMRA

180 259480 FAIYAZ ALAM NAWADA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S JHARNA 10361302601 SIRDALA

181 259619 MAHE PERWEEN JEHANABAD GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.DAUDPUR 10330811501 MAKHDUMPUR

182 259792 NAAZISH SULTANA BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU.M.S.DOUNA BALAK 10222704703 SHAHKUND

183 260135 TARANNUM ARA BEGUM VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS RUSTAMPUR CHAI TOLA 10181301706 RAGHOPUR

184 260379 LOVELY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAILWAY TOL NIJGEHUWAN 10091202604 JALALGARH

185 260751 BIBI SABUHI NAZ BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S PANKHORIYA 10221303901 KAHALGOAN

186 260814 MD DANISH SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MEENAPUR BALHA 10030100101 PIPRARHI

187 260866 MD MUTAIB AKHTER ROHTAS GT(1-5) उर्दू NEW P S CHALISH BIGHA (2006-07) 10320209001 NAWHATTA

188 260935 BIBI SAJDA FARHEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MACHI BOY 10040505802 BELSAND

189 260961 KIRAN KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. BAIRBONA 10051203402 KHUTAUNA

190 261083 BUSHRA SHAHIN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S TRACHHA MUSLIM TOLA 10221605703 GORADIH

191 261683 ROSHAN ARA SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू N P S THARBHITIYA PUNARVASH 10060301304 KISHANPUR

192 261983 MD MUNTAQUIR ALAM SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS PIRARI 10170903701 JALALPUR

193 262223 MANISHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M S BHOKRAHA 10090606203 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

194 262297 AMBIKA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य MS LAKHI TOLA 10101501903 AMDABAD

195 262326 BABLU KUMAR SAH MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. BARA DHANT 10051200804 KHUTAUNA

196 262745 MD SAHABUDDIN KATIHAR GT(1-5) बंगला UMS GHORA DIHA 10101104401 BARSOI

197 263381 SONI KUMARI SHWETA KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MIDDLE SCHOOL BALRAMPUR 10101502501 AMDABAD

198 263762 MD AKHTER JAMAL RAHI VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BAJITPUR BUCHAULI 10181106601 JANDAHA

199 264398 NAGHMA PERWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.KALIKAPUR TOLE BHAGWANPUR 10040701404 RIGA

200 264458 SURAJ KUMAR PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S BARDELA 10091100401 DHAMDAHA

201 265225 MD MUSHFIQUE ALAM MUZAFFARPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.CHANDWARAGHAT 10140806701 MUSHARI

202 265362 WAZAR HAYAT E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS GADDUPUR 10021000401 HARSIDDHI

203 265467 ABDUL MATEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. DHURWAR URDU 10041802001 PARSAUNI

204 267037 MD TAUSIF REZA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS UJHILPUR 10021500301 MEHSI

205 267286 SADAF FATIMA PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू NEW P S DAHUA BARI NAVIN 10090304302 AMOUR

206 267318 TAUSEEF AHMAD NAZ VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS CHAK MAJAHID KANYA 10180601702 MAHUA

207 267471 MINNAT ANJUM SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS CHHATTAR CHAPRA 10170502506 DIGHWARA



S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

208 268045 MD ALI ASGHAR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MOSIDHA URDU 10041900701 CHORAUT

209 268107 MD ASHRAF REZA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MAYURWA DAKSHIN 10041105507 SONBARSA

210 268149 DANISH REZA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. KHARKA NEW 10040405202 RUNNI SAIDPUR

211 268214 MD JAWED ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BAGHAUNI NEW 10040405002 RUNNI SAIDPUR

212 268465 MD YUSUF ALI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू B.S. RAGHOPUR BAKHRI 10040602001 DUMRA

213 268523 ABDUL MAJID RAHMANI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

MS NARHI 10060301401 KISHANPUR

214 268564 MONIKA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL IMAM
NAGER SHIVMANDIR TOLA

10101207101 AZAMNAGAR

215 268642 MD NOMAN ALAM SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य KANYA PS BHADDI KINWAR TOLA 10120600501 PATARGHAT

216 268662 MD ABULLAIS RAZA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS BAKSAMA AKHATAR S KE NIKAT 10180505503 GORAUL

217 268811 GHAZIA MUSHARRAT KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू MIDDLE SCHOOL DHATTHA 10101107001 BARSOI

218 269675 SUPRIYA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS P TOLA MAWAIYA 10100414901 KORHA

219 270043 RUKHSAR PARWEEN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.HIRMOTI 10232518404 BANKA

220 270112 HENA KHALID PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S CHARAIYA RAHIKA 10091300901 SRI NAGAR

221 270318 AAISHA KHATOON JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.GORSAUTI 10371508902 CHAKAI

222 270916 MD TABREZ ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. PATHRAHI 10041401601 BAJPATTI

223 271114 YASMEEN PERWEZ SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. GARAHIA URDU 10030202001 SHEOHAR

224 271203 MD SHAMSHIR ALAM VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS RAGHOPUR BALIKA 10181301803 RAGHOPUR

225 272829 MD TOUSIF RAZA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MAJALISHPUR 10180700901 MAHNAR

226 274369 NEHA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. MURHA CHATAUNA PAKARI TOL 10041100302 SONBARSA

227 276700 ADITI SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.M.S. CHANDIHA KANYA 10032200402 PURNAHIYA

228 277168 MANISHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KHAJURA PATTI SINGHIYAN 10091003602 BHAWANIPUR

229 277216 SHRAVAN KUMAR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S.PARSA 10052102101 RAJNAGAR

230 277242 MAMTA KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S. SHILANATH 10050801206 JAYNAGAR

231 281432 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S.EKKAMMA RAJNAGAR 10052105603 RAJNAGAR

232 285690 SHREEKANT SINHA PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S DAGARUA 10091400401 DAGARUA

233 296936 BABY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SIKANDARPUR 10090406901 PURNIA EAST

234 297636 ASHA BHARTI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAMPUR TILAK SOUTH 10090700610 BANMANKHI

235 298178 ANKUSH KUMAR SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. TARIYANI CHHAPRA GIRL 10030304601 TARIYANI

236 298493 AMRITA RAJ PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BUDHI BIHARI TOL 10091110101 DHAMDAHA

237 298904 PUJA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P S ANSARI TOLA DINBANDHI 10060103903 BASANTPUR

238 300380 NAHIDA TABASSUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. NARYANPUR URDU 10041503002 PUPRI

239 301728 RESHMA SHABBIR BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. MASUDANPUR BAISI PURABTOL 10221900705 RANGRA CHOWK
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240 302528 SUMAN KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S KAJARA 10090907701 KASBA

241 304932 DEEPMALA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS SANKAR SARAIYA 10022702602 TURKAULIA

242 305648 NAGHMA PERVEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S BARAHI 10040800701 BAIRGANIA

243 308489 RAHUL KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BIJAI, URDU 10020901602 GHORASAHAN

244 308609 SURBHIT KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S MAHNAUR 10090405202 PURNIA EAST

245 309417 DROPADI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S KURWA GHAT 10090707601 BANMANKHI

246 309543 NIDHI KUMARI PATNA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. JAITIYA 10281401701 FATUHA

247 310326 KALYANI KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. SAURATH 10052001301 RAHIKA

248 310788 PRATIMA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. BHABANIPUR 10041203801 PARIHAR

249 311629 SABITA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS GODAIYA 10100315201 HASANGANJ

250 311782 KUMARI ARUNA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS AJAGARVA 10021613501 MOTIHARI

251 312717 CHANDAN KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS BHANPUR BAREBA 10180502101 GORAUL

252 314016 MANTU KUMAR SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.H.S. HARIBELA 10041005101 BATHNAHA

253 314473 PUJA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. LOHASI GULARIA TOL NEW 10040503705 BELSAND

254 315529 SHABNAM PERWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL
BALUGANJ HINDI

10100904901 BALRAMPUR

255 317037 ZEENAT KAUSAR SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU P/S SIYANI 10060902602 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

256 317874 SARITA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MADHOPUR KUSHWAHA 10021400903 MADHUBAN

257 317934 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHOJPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. DHAMAR 10290107702 ARA

258 318318 ANNPURNA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S. TULSIPUR LAUWALAGAN 10110301601 CHOUSA

259 318595 SABA SULTANA PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S KOCHGARH 10090104401 BAISA

260 318912 SAMJIDA KHATUN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BARAHI MOHAN 10032202301 PURNAHIYA

261 319143 RINA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS BELWA RAY KHAS 10022700301 TURKAULIA

262 322529 MD EHTESHAM UDDIN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. GANGTI URDU 10041505101 PUPRI

263 322655 SUDDHESHWAR KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

GMS JAMUA 10020803201 DHAKA

264 323011 PRINCE KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S SOBHAGANJ 10090401401 PURNIA EAST

265 323349 AZAD IMAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MANORATHI 10040402302 RUNNI SAIDPUR

266 323799 GAURAV KUMAR
GAURAV

SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS MADHOPUR 10170602801 EKMA

267 324860 KULDEEP KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS THANPUR 10180704501 MAHNAR
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268 324888 SHAHANI PERVEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS BACHBARI 10101111201 BARSOI

269 325026 NAZIYA TABASSUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MUSHAHARNIYA PURVI 10041105508 SONBARSA

270 325276 RAJA KUMAR BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S.PATHALKHANA 10222617401 PIRPAINTI

271 327102 AMRITA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. SUKHI 10040503801 BELSAND

272 328585 RITESH KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS SAIDPUR PATEDHA 10180202301 BHAGWANPUR

273 328803 SHAHIDA PRAVEEN DARBHANGA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS MAKTAB REORHA URDUGIRLS 10130106001 JALE

274 329444 NILAM KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S BASANTPUR 10090903401 KASBA

275 329868 SANGITA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S RAIBHIR CHHAPARIA TOLA 10110100802 SHANKARPUR

276 330098 NILAM KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य M.S. DULARI 10060603301 PIPRA

277 330215 RUBI KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य PS SIRNIYA 10082203301 TERHA GACHH

278 330563 BITTU KUMAR SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAGDISHPUR 10060800401 RAGHOPUR

279 330594 MUNNEE KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MUSAHARI TOLA 10090800111 RUPAULI

280 330650 SHAZIA PARVEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS DAKSHIN TOLA SIKARPUR 10101005707 KADWA

281 331270 PINKI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S KARMAKAR TOLA GYANDOVE 10090306807 AMOUR

282 331483 SAHI TABBASUM JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S.DHOB GHAT 10371803001 GIDHAUR

283 331575 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S RASADH PURVA 10090707202 BANMANKHI

284 333290 SAURABH KUMAR SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

MIDDLE SCHOOL BHALUKOOP 10060700703 PRATAPGANJ

285 333570 GAUTAM KUMAR VERMA E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS LAHLADPUR 10022601101 TETARIA

286 333733 KANHAIYA KUMAR BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.M.S. BARHOUNA 10231003001 BARAHAT

287 333751 TANVEER ALAM W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

GOVT. U.M.S. LACHHU CHHAPAR 10010303601 CHANPATIA

288 334129 KISTO KUMAR AURANGABAD GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

MIDDLE SCHOOL KARMA 10340607201 RAFIGANJ

289 334507 SRIKANT PRASAD W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

GOVT. U.M.S.KURIA 10010603301 MAJHAULIA

290 336555 NAUSHIN PARWEEN BEGUSARAI GT(1-5) उर्दू BAS SAHPUR 10201010501 BEGUSARAI

291 337747 RAHUL KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL
GARHBAINA

10101208501 AZAMNAGAR

292 337794 NAGMA TABASSUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. PATNUKKA 10042003101 BOKHRA

293 338600 PRATIMA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S ETHARI TATMA TOLA 10090702603 BANMANKHI
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294 338609 GULNAZ ANJUM ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS BIBIGANJ WARD NO. 9 10071906602 NARPATGANJ

295 339023 GHAZALA PERWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BANKI TIKAM 10021403101 MADHUBAN

296 341470 PUSHPA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BISUNPUR DIYARA 10091101702 DHAMDAHA

297 341707 SANOWER SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU M S KATHKHOLWA 10061105002 TRIVENIGANJ

298 344011 PUSHPA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

MIDDLE SCHOOL KALMEGHA 10101209201 AZAMNAGAR

299 345052 MANNI PERVEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू N P S EIDMOHAMMD TOLA 10060804404 RAGHOPUR

300 347134 SHYAMLA KUMARI MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.H.S. PACHDAHI 10141400701 SAKRA

301 347691 HINA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य PS MALLAH TOLA PARSAUNI 10041801907 PARSAUNI

302 348660 PUJA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य PRIMARY SCHOOL KANCHIRA 10060205602 CHHATAPUR

303 349358 BANDANI KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS KHABDAH MEHTA TOLA 10071905004 NARPATGANJ

304 350840 MEERA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S PARLAT TOL GANGAPUR 10090700505 BANMANKHI

305 351266 RAJU CHAUDHARY E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

UMS MATHIA BARIYARPUR 10022101101 PIPRA KOTHI

306 351761 RADHIKA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS DEEGHARPAR 10101306101 PRANPUR

307 352115 HANS KUMAR PASWAN GAYA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. BOHIYA 10350202101 TIKARI

308 354100 PRIYANKA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS CHATIA TOLA MATHIA 10020200103 ARERAJ

309 354169 NITU KUMARI NALANDA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

U.M.S MALIKPUR 10271102605 KARAIPARSURAI

310 355503 SONU KUMAR GUPTA PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S BOCHGAON 10090905701 KASBA

311 355908 PINKY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S PIPRA HAT 10090704401 BANMANKHI

312 357138 KUMARI ANJALI PRASAD SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. BARAHI HARIRAM 10040902101 MAJORGANJ

313 357287 SMITA RANI W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GOVT. U.M.S. HATA TOLA (BALAK) 10010300201 CHANPATIA

314 357342 AMAR NATH RAM ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M S CHANDA 10071903402 NARPATGANJ

315 359928 AFREEN BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

M.S. PIRPAINTI BAZAR 10222605101 PIRPAINTI

316 362896 NEHA BHASKAR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. KANSAR MASJID TOL NEW 10040504703 BELSAND

317 363458 POOJA DEVI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KUNAULI EAST 10060500106 NIRMALI

318 364397 AMRENDRA KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

BAS BUNIYADI KRITPUR MATHIA 10021000601 HARSIDDHI

319 364931 KUMARI SANGITA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MARWA THANA NO. 464 10090204902 BAISI

320 365009 JEETENDRA KUMAR SHEOHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य M.S. DEKULI DHRAMPUR 10030101701 PIPRARHI

321 366934 TAMNNA SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S.MIRADI 10041505201 PUPRI
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322 367005 RIYA SINGH SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. HARIHARPUR SIRAULI 10040700107 RIGA

323 367090 RAJEEV KUMAR BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M S RADHANAGAR (HINDI) 10222706602 SHAHKUND

324 368156 PRIYANKA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. MATTHA PAKAR RAIPUR 10041603501 NANPUR

325 373086 MOHAMMAD HARIS
ANSARI

BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. DARADI BADARPUR 10222300601 NATH NAGAR

326 375654 ARCHANA SAXENA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S KADWA BASA 10091000402 BHAWANIPUR

327 377151 ARVIND KUMAR
PASWAN

SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

URDU UMS KHUNT 10061104803 TRIVENIGANJ

328 377725 GULSHAN ARA SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL
KAMALPUR

10060500402 NIRMALI

329 379236 RITIKA KUMARI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (SST)

U.M.S KAJHIYA 10232508004 BANKA

330 383894 RAKESH KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

UMS SHERPUR JALAL 10180401101 CHEHRAKALAN

331 384728 PARAMANAND RAM W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

BASIC SCHOOL LAGUNAHA 10010303602 CHANPATIA

332 385110 NEHA PRAKASH SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S.YOGWANA BAZAR 10041006101 BATHNAHA

333 386403 JYOTI RANJAN SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. MARPA MAKTAB 10041101801 SONBARSA

334 388049 PRASHANT KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

GMS KHARTARI 10020702704 CHIRAIYA

335 388891 CHANDAN KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS LAKHAURA BOY 10021600605 MOTIHARI

336 395703 MANJU KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S SAURAHA 10090600201 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

337 410950 GITANJALI KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Science &
Mathematics)

M.S. GANGWARA 10040403402 RUNNI SAIDPUR

338 410951 BHUPENDRA KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS MURADPUR 10180609801 MAHUA

339 410983 RABINDRA KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MS BAINA 10101304201 PRANPUR

340 411813 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS KANTA MURADPUR 10101005101 KADWA

341 412000 AMJAD ALI SIWAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. BHIKHABANDH 10160501001 DARAUNDA

342 412168 ABDUL MAGID VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

GMS GHATARO 10180905401 LALGANJ

343 412192 RAHIMA PERWEEN KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S KAMATHAN 10210602604 ALAULI
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344 412199 MD IRSHAD PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M S EKLUA 10091401001 DAGARUA

345 412209 KAHKASHAN PARVEEN JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S.KARAHARA 10371906201 JHAJHA

346 412307 SUFIA PORVIN MUZAFFARPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS BESI BAIJNATH URDU 10141000801 AURAI

347 412309 AMAR DEV MAHATO KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS POKHARIA 10100300101 HASANGANJ

348 412320 SUMAN KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

GMS BISAMBHARAPUR 10021100701 KALYANPUR

349 412333 KALPANA KUMARI MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S.PAIGAMBARPUR 10140409901 SARAIYA

350 412437 ANUSHKA KUMARI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S BAHADIYA 10230106703 KATORIYA

351 412712 SULOCHANA KUMARI KAIMUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S NISIJA 10310408801 RAMPUR

352 412730 BALIRAM SHARMA E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS PAHARPUR, BOYS 10021704901 PAHARPUR

353 412983 RINKU KUSHWAHA E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BASMANPUR 10021606502 MOTIHARI

354 413057 JAIDEEP SINGH PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U M S SONAMANI SAHARIYA 10090107701 BAISA

355 413132 MURAD HUSAIN MUNGER GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. SARAUNA 10240407201 SANGRAMPUR

356 413161 NISHAT JAHAN JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S.LACHHUAR 10371102401 SIKANDRA

357 413321 JEETENDRA OJHAHIYA SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. CHANDI RAJBARA 10041201001 PARIHAR

358 413409 NEHA KUMARI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

A.R.M.S BANSHIPUR 10232408602 SHAMBHUGANJ

359 413857 SUNJAN KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य U/M/S LAUKHA 10060900101 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

360 414006 RAVI KUMAR SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS GHIVAHA 10060203801 CHHATAPUR

361 414041 GAURAV KUMAR KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S BARKHANDI TOLA 10210101214 KHAGARIA

362 414299 KAVITA KUMARI SINGH ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS PARWAHA SC 10071805402 FORBISGANJ

363 414466 MANAUWARUL ISLAM SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू M S TEDHAMOR 10060701003 PRATAPGANJ

364 414493 MD NURANI ALAM MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S. GARAIYA TOLA 10110301107 CHOUSA

365 414556 NAFISA JABIN SIWAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S. MAQTAB TETAHLI. 10160203801 BARHARIA

366 414616 SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS JAHANGIRPUR SALKHANI SOUTH 10180604401 MAHUA

367 414672 TAUSIF RAZA KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

MS SHITAL PUR 10082304101 POTHIA

368 414768 NISHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S BASANTPUR 10090903401 KASBA
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369 416177 ALKA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S.JIBACHHPUR (EAST) 10110601103 GAMHARIYA

370 416518 VINITA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MS PATNI MAHESHPURA 10101603901 MANIHARI

371 416588 VINAY SAH SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M.S. PATANIA 10040700203 RIGA

372 417247 ABHIMANU DAS E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS JAGA PAKAR 10021003601 HARSIDDHI

373 418273 RAKESH KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS KADAMWA 10020901401 GHORASAHAN

374 418670 MANIKANT KUMAR PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S RAHUA PASCHIM 10090606701 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

375 418925 RAHUL KUMAR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.H.S BASUKI 10051700706 MADHWAPUR

376 419484 MAHESH PANDIT SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M S BHIMNAGAR 10060100101 BASANTPUR

377 419971 VISHNU KANT DINKAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS BHATTA BARI 10071804301 FORBISGANJ

378 420535 VIJAY KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS FULWARIA 10100401901 KORHA

379 420811 GAUTAM KUMAR SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS KURAIYAN 10170501902 DIGHWARA

380 421378 MD NAZIR TABAN ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS REWAHI GOHATI 10071904301 NARPATGANJ

381 421474 CHANDAN KUMAR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

U.M.S. LAKSAYAR 10052003901 RAHIKA

382 421648 ARTI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S BALIA TEENTENGA 10090803701 RUPAULI

383 421845 DEEPAK KUMAR PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S PARORA 10090605201 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

384 421917 PARMANAND PANDIT E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS JAMUNBHAR HINDI 10020101501 ADAPUR

385 422042 BHAVESH KUMAR JHA KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

MS SHITAL PUR 10082304101 POTHIA

386 422830 UTPAL YADAV MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. BELHI GUNAKARPUR 10051402713 LAKHNAUR

387 422859 ANJU KUMARI SINGH E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BAHUARA GOPI SINGH KACHHARI
TOLA

10022602103 TETARIA

388 423047 NOOR JAHAN KHATOON E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS GHUSHUKPUR PATTI 10021904302 PATAHI

389 423061 HUSHNA TARA KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS MATHURAPUR U TOLA 10210703608 PARBATTA

390 423084 RUMANA KHATOON BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S DHAWA 10230818401 CHANDAN

391 423223 RAULI KUMARI TIWARI SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

MS BARUA 10170402601 DARIAPUR

392 423226 ARTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

AMS JALALGARH 10091202801 JALALGARH

393 423547 PINKY KUMARI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS PIPRAHIPATTI 10060101401 BASANTPUR
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394 424393 ANUP KUMAR YADAV SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. GURUDAH WALIPUR 10040409504 RUNNI SAIDPUR

395 424425 SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV

KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. PIRNAGRA 10210500701 BELDOUR

396 424566 TARUN KUMAR
SHRIVASTVA

SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. KOLHUA 10032201901 PURNAHIYA

397 424611 MUNNA KUMAR RAM E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BALUA TOLA 10020802202 DHAKA

398 424692 BALMUKUND KUMAR BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S AGAIYA 10220200601 SANHAULA

399 424761 SARITA SINGH KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS KUMHALA 10101004401 KADWA

400 424795 AJIT KUMAR JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S.KAHARDIH 10371301702 KHAIRA

401 424839 GAZALA KHATOON PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S AMANPUR BALWA TOLI 10090316901 AMOUR

402 425248 KUMARI GAYATRI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S JHAUNEI ANUSUCHIT JATI 10090502001 BARHARA KOTHI

403 425292 CHHOTU KUMAR SINGH PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S KAJHA GANESHPUR 10090607504 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

404 428255 VANDANA KUMARI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S. TONAPATHAR 10230805804 CHANDAN

405 428570 SIMA KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S. GODHIYARI 10051900802 PHULPARAS

406 428970 MD ATHAR ANSARI KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S BACHHOUTA PURBI 10210104002 KHAGARIA

407 429094 RAHUL MAHTO KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL GWALTOLI
SIHPUR

10101221601 AZAMNAGAR

408 429246 SHAMA PARWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS BUDHWA 10020300701 BANJARIA

409 429340 MOHAMMAD NADEEM SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS URDU MATHIYA ANSARI 10170402002 DARIAPUR

410 429566 MD AFTAB ALAM SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. KHORTHA URDU 10030302101 TARIYANI

411 429650 MINI JHA SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS ISHUPUR KRITPUR 10170501301 DIGHWARA

412 429678 MAHANAND PASWAN PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S MAHIKHAND 10090504002 BARHARA KOTHI

413 429687 SUSHMA KUMARI W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

GOVT. U.M.S. BHAIROGANJ (HINDI) 10010707901 BAGAHA-I

414 429724 SINGH PRATIBHA
MAHESHWAR

BEGUSARAI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS MAHNA KANYA 10200805002 BARAUNI

415 430466 PRITEY KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य PS BALU TOLA BAGHAILI 10061105605 TRIVENIGANJ

416 431121 ANJALI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U M S SIRANDA 10101300401 PRANPUR

417 431612 NISHA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

STRO. M.S. BASANBARA 10110500501 ALAMNAGAR

418 432684 MADAN KUMAR SAHU PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S BASWAILI 10091405701 DAGARUA
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419 434567 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S. FULKIYA 10110301101 CHOUSA

420 434619 ANKESH PRASAD ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS KAKAN PAR 10071404201 JOKIHAT

421 435145 CHANDAN KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS JHITKAHIA SEMRA 10021600102 MOTIHARI

422 435370 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR
PANDEY

MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S. LAKSAYAR 10052003901 RAHIKA

423 435623 CHANDAN KUMAR
SINGH

PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

KANYA M S BASUDEOPUR 10090500506 BARHARA KOTHI

424 436017 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. B.M.C. MAKTAB PARIHAR 10041205306 PARIHAR

425 436759 GOLAM SABIR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.KHANJIPUR 10052003101 RAHIKA

426 437044 MD KHATAB ARSHAD BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S MAHIYAMA 10220204901 SANHAULA

427 437088 RUBINA KHATOON ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

K.M.S.PURWARI JHIRWA 10071805901 FORBISGANJ

428 437353 SHAKRA TAHSEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS ROSHANPUR SAPAHA 10022504702 SUGAULI

429 437353 SHAKRA TAHSEEN MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.H.S. DEWARIYA KOTHI 10140300901 PAROO

430 437710 VIMLESH KUMAR RAM SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. BELA MACHHPAKAUNI 10041201801 PARIHAR

431 438165 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

DURGA MIDDLE SCHOOL LAHARNIA 10061102601 TRIVENIGANJ

432 438571 AMIT KUMAR ROHTAS GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS AGRER KHURD 10321707901 SURYAPURA

433 442408 MINAL SINGH E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

GMS RAJAPUR MACHHARANGI 10021101806 KALYANPUR

434 442944 KOMAL KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S.BHITTHI 10052004101 RAHIKA

435 444473 KHUSHBU KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M.S.MIRADI 10041505201 PUPRI

436 444488 KUMARI PRIYANKA
PASWAN

PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S CHIKANI TOLA 10091407401 DAGARUA

437 444488 KUMARI PRIYANKA
PASWAN

PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S PALASBARI 10090106301 BAISA

438 444751 BABITA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS CHICHUA BARI 10082306801 POTHIA

439 445042 VEENA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य PS CHATTAN AADIWASI TOLA 10082507901 DIGHAL BANK

440 445497 ABHISHEK SHARMA KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS TETARABAD CHANDPURA 10210102601 KHAGARIA

441 445570 SHAMBHU KUMAR
PASWAN

ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS FATEHPUR PITHAURA 10071903601 NARPATGANJ

442 445840 SHAISTA NAZ KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MOHANPUR 10210602801 ALAULI

443 445979 RIZWANA KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. KACHAHARIPUR URDU 10041402502 BAJPATTI

444 446040 MD ZIYA WARIS KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

MIDDLE MAKTAB ISLAMPUR 10210701102 PARBATTA
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445 446146 SONI KUMARI SAHARSA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

GOVT.BASIC SCHOOL,HATI 10120101602 NAUHATTA

446 446184 SUDHIR KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS NAGDAHA BOY 10020201303 ARERAJ

447 446707 RAM KUMAR SAH ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MS ARARIA BASTI 10071206601 ARARIA

448 446713 SUSHMITA SUMAN E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GUMS HANUMANGADH 10021607603 MOTIHARI

449 447248 ARJUN KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

GMS KADHAN BAIRIA 10021202003 KESARIA

450 447482 KM SONI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S.BAGHANDAR 10371306104 KHAIRA

451 447654 TOUSIF ALI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS CHADWA URDU 10022203602 RAMGARHWA

452 447658 SHAHNAZ SHIREEN PATNA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.CHAND CHAK 10281208902 MASAURHI

453 447687 GULBADAN BEGAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S BHAGWATIPUR DIWARI 10041305605 SURSAND

454 447693 RESHMI PRAWEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S AMHI 10060803602 RAGHOPUR

455 447791 SIKENDRA KUMAR SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. DEKULI DHRAMPUR 10030101701 PIPRARHI

456 448157 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS THIKAHA BANKAT 10021803101 PAKRIDAYAL

457 448166 ANUJ KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MIDDLE SCHOOL SUKHASAN 10100600605 BARARI

458 450737 PRITY KUMARI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

U.M.S.SAVAIJOR 10371704601 SONO

459 451464 MD DILNAWAZ RAHI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S. BALABAKHAR NORTH 10051901102 PHULPARAS

460 451641 SURAJ KUMAR DAS KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. KATHMARA 10210400802 CHAUTHAM

461 451882 SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S BOBIL HARIJAN 10210501502 BELDOUR

462 451897 NISHAT PERWEEN ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS HALHALIA 10071805301 FORBISGANJ

463 451937 DILIP KUMAR SINGH MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. MUKHIYAPATTI 10051701403 MADHWAPUR

464 452051 SHAN E AFRIDI SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. MADHOPUR SUNDAR 10031702001 DUMRI KATSARI

465 453096 MD TAUSEEF ALAM SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS FURSATPUR URDU 10170400601 DARIAPUR

466 453192 MOHD AKMAL
FAROOQUE

BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

CHHATTUSAH A.M.S. BARAHAT 10231000611 BARAHAT

467 453224 SIFAT PARVEEN VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS RAGHOPUR NARSANDA ASIDA 10180804203 PATEPUR

468 453255 FARHANA SHAFI SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू MS PATERWA 10060110802 BASANTPUR

469 453265 MD QUASIM AKHTER MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. KHIRHAR 10050702808 HARLAKHI

470 453276 MD MANZAR ALAM SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS CHHITRAULI 10171501401 NAGRA
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471 453290 NESARUL HAQUE E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS GAD SISWANIYA URDU 10022304101 RAXAUL

472 453359 NAZMEEN NOORIE E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS SIRNI KARMAWA URDU 10020802802 DHAKA

473 453458 KHUSHBOO BEGAM ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू MS DEDHUA SOHDI 10071503802 SIKTI

474 453506 RAFAT PARWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS PARSA POKHRI TOLA 10020803402 DHAKA

475 453513 FERHIN FATMA JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.NAVADIH 10371101601 SIKANDRA

476 453516 ARZOO KHANAM BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S GOKULA 10230625502 BOUNSI

477 453547 HASHMA KHATOON BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

URDU U.M.S. RANGOWN BUZURG 10230902903 DHORAIYA

478 453560 BANU PARWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS SHIKARPUR BALIKA 10101027301 KADWA

479 453574 SHAHANSHA BEGUM SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS KARAH URDU DAROGA JI KA
TOLA

10170205703 BANIAPUR

480 453593 ANZAR ALAM ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

MS JAGTA 10071308801 RANIGANJ

481 453641 MD ANSAR ALAM SHEIKHPURA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.SANAIYA 10262200506 ARIYARI

482 453664 MD AZAD ALI SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS RAJAPUR 10170405601 DARIAPUR

483 453741 MD NAHID ALAM VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS GORIGAMA 10180702401 MAHNAR

484 453792 ZEENAT FATMA E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

GMS RAMGARHWA BOYS 10022202303 RAMGARHWA

485 453800 AKBAR ALI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S PORAIN(URDU) 10230627002 BOUNSI

486 453833 SABA SAYMI SAHARSA GT(1-5) उर्दू KANYA PS KASHNAGAR 10120701303 SONBARSA

487 453844 SABA MOBASSIR BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S. MAHGAMA URDU 10231708603 AMARPUR

488 453905 BIBI GULAFSHAN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.HIRMOTI 10232518404 BANKA

489 453969 ASRARUL HAQUE SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S MOTIPUR 10060801901 RAGHOPUR

490 453971 ZAID ALAM SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS DHORLAHI NARA PAR 10170108402 AMNOUR

491 453999 BIBI SABRIN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS AJAGARI MATH W.N. -6 10020302104 BANJARIA

492 454023 MD MISTER HUSSAIN PATNA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. URDU KURJI 10282402602 PATNASADAR
RURAL

493 454060 ASMATULLAH SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. HIRAMMA URDU RAMPUR KHAS 10030302201 TARIYANI

494 454127 MD SARFARAZ ALAM BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.KADMA 10230900904 DHORAIYA

495 454145 MD MUSTAFA KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS RANYAPUR WEST 10101010101 KADWA

496 454178 BIBI RAFAT SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू MS NARPAT PATTI 10060102901 BASANTPUR

497 454186 BIBI SADIQUA PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S DINGHOCH 10090110302 BAISA

498 454208 MD GHAYOOR AMIN SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS KANAKPUR 10170503602 DIGHWARA

499 454214 SABIHA JABEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS BELAHIYA POKHARA PAR 10020105903 ADAPUR
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500 454253 NAGHMA PERWEEN MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. SISWAR 10051902903 PHULPARAS

501 454350 BIBI SABA KAUSER ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BIHARI 10071602101 PALASI

502 454425 NASREEN PERWEEN SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. SONAUL MAHODAY 10040901701 MAJORGANJ

503 454476 ABDUL WAKIL SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.U.M.S BAGHAILY 10061105602 TRIVENIGANJ

504 454477 TANZEEL AHMAD KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M..S. THEBHAY 10210703801 PARBATTA

505 454514 JUWAIRIYA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.H.S. DIHTHI 10041007701 BATHNAHA

506 455006 BIKRAM KUMAR MANDAL SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. BALIGARH 10040403001 RUNNI SAIDPUR

507 455215 KAMINI KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S RAHARIYA KHUTTI 10091300501 SRI NAGAR

508 455558 JAMES HEMBROM SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. ASHOPUR 10032201501 PURNAHIYA

509 455590 ANURANJIT KUMAR
SANKET

SHEOHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. KUAMA 10030101602 PIPRARHI

510 455632 CHANDRESH KUMAR
BISHWAS

KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL DILARPUR 10101501201 AMDABAD

511 455665 MANISH KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MDDLE SCHOOL BAKIYA SUKHAY 10100602003 BARARI

512 455793 SAJID ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BHAGWATIPUR URDU 10041305603 SURSAND

513 455872 GHOLAM MAROOF
BANDGI

E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS LACHHMIPUR 10022204001 RAMGARHWA

514 455873 ASIF SHOEB SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M S DHORE RAGHOPUR 10061004901 SUPAUL

515 455988 TAMANNA TABASSUM KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. DUDHAILA 10210703401 PARBATTA

516 456074 SAZIYA W
CHAMPARAN

GT(1-5) उर्दू GOVT. M.S.OJHA BARWA 10010401601 JOGAPATTI

517 456080 RASHDA PARWEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU M.S SURYAPUR 10060701601 PRATAPGANJ

518 456080 RASHDA PARWEEN SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

MS DERANI 10170404801 DARIAPUR

519 456102 MAZHARUL ISLAM SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

URDU M S KATHKHOLWA 10061105002 TRIVENIGANJ

520 456104 MUNAWWAR HUSAIN PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M S BAISA 10090101201 BAISA

521 456129 SAYEDA KHANAM BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S TELIYA MOR 10231113402 FULLI DUMAR

522 456149 HAMIDA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

URDU MIDDLE SCHOOL KADAMPURA 10060302601 KISHANPUR

523 456151 SABBU NAAZ VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS PALWAIYA 10180701401 MAHNAR

524 456167 MD SARFARAZ ALAM PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M S CHANDBHATHI 10091402501 DAGARUA

525 456174 NAIYAR ALAM JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.BARDIH 10371205402 ALIGANJ

526 456200 MD IBRAHIM RAZA KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS SHISHIYA 10100601501 BARARI
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527 456207 FARZANA SALEHA W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

GOVT. U.M.S. SANTPUR (URDU KANYA) 10010202404 NAUTAN

528 456272 KHUSHI RANI BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

U.M.S. LAHORIYA GOPALPUR 10230513602 RAJOUN

529 456941 DEEPAK KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS KATIGANG BOULIYA 10101603202 MANIHARI

530 459972 KAJU CHAUHAN KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS BACHHUTA 10210104001 KHAGARIA

531 463406 SHABNAM PERWEEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS DUMARIA 10071705501 KURSAKANTA

532 463536 RASHMI KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

U.M.S. DAHAPATTI 10050603404 GHOGHARDIHA

533 464129 ZEENAT PRAVEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S BALIHARPUR 10090100801 BAISA

534 464434 SONA RAJAK ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS MAUJAHA 10071308701 RANIGANJ

535 464506 ANAND KUMAR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S.BALHA BUNIYADI 10052101007 RAJNAGAR

536 464523 DEEPTI SINHA ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS PURANDAHA 10071804403 FORBISGANJ

537 464572 ABHINAV KUMAR BANKA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. CHANDADIH 10230910804 DHORAIYA

538 464598 VIJAY KUMAR RANJAN PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M S CHAKMAKA 10090704201 BANMANKHI

539 464623 NAGESHWAR KUMAR SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MIDDLE SCHOOL FULKAHA 10061105001 TRIVENIGANJ

540 464798 MEERA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS RAMAILI 10100405201 KORHA

541 466231 KUNDAN KUMAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

AMS CHANDRA DAI 10071206301 ARARIA

542 466935 DEEPAK KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BHITGHARWA URDU 10021903102 PATAHI

543 467316 MD FAIQUE KARIM KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS KALIBARI DAULA 10082105602 KISHANGANJ

544 467352 NIRAJ KUMAR RANJAN KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS MATHURAPUR 10101108901 BARSOI

545 467372 SUJATA KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M S KABAIYA SUKHSENA 10091102401 DHAMDAHA

546 467997 VISHWAJEET KUMAR ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS KANHAILI 10071903901 NARPATGANJ

547 468133 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BHAGALPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S.BHANDARVAN 10222706201 SHAHKUND

548 468238 MAHENOOR BEGUM VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS HARAULI 10180107401 HAJIPUR

549 468350 NIKHAT PERWEEN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S JHARNA 10230607003 BOUNSI

550 468483 SHAHIN PARWEEN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S CHILMIL,URDU 10231002506 BARAHAT

551 468517 SHAGUFTA ARZU JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.JAGDHAR 10371204701 ALIGANJ

552 468542 SABA RUHI W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

GOVT. U.M.S. DUMRI 10010605401 MAJHAULIA
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553 468558 TARANNUM SHAHIN MADHEPURA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S. DHURIYA SAUTARI 10110300803 CHOUSA

554 468622 ARSHI PERWEEN SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U. M. S. ITAHRI URDU 10061005003 SUPAUL

555 468641 ZAINAB KHATOON JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S.PUTERIA 10371001801 JAMUI

556 468650 REHANA NAHID SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

URDU M/S NEMUA 10061003501 SUPAUL

557 468658 AMIT SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

U/M/S LALPUR HINDI 10060603001 PIPRA

558 469002 BIRJU KUMAR PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M S CHANDPUR BHANGHA 10090701803 BANMANKHI

559 469097 MANISHA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UMS JIHULI JAMUNIYA TOLA 10021901505 PATAHI

560 469174 NICKY KUMARI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GIRLS U.M.S. JHAKHRAHI 10061005002 SUPAUL

561 469184 RITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M S CHIKANI PATRAHA 10090501202 BARHARA KOTHI

562 469335 MRS SANGITA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MS SIMAL BARI 10082102202 KISHANGANJ

563 469475 SANDEEP KUMAR MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.H.S. BANGRA 10140504801 KURHANI

564 469642 PREMJIT KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS RAM PUR 10100300401 HASANGANJ

565 469736 WARISA PERWEEN W
CHAMPARAN

GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

GOVT. U.M.S. DHUMNAGAR PURBI
TOLA

10010201301 NAUTAN

566 469819 NIKHAT PERWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S PIPALGACHHI BAISI BAZAR 10090210701 BAISI

567 469819 NIKHAT PERWEEN SAHARSA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

USS ALANI 10120900202 SALKHUA

568 470118 SWETA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

UHS MAUN 10061100601 TRIVENIGANJ

569 470211 RUNAM KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

MS PALASI BLOCK COLONI GIRL 10071600302 PALASI

570 470412 RAJU KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MIDDLE SCHOOL KHERIYA 10100401502 KORHA

571 470612 TARANNUM PARVEEN SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

MS BISHUNPURA 10170904301 JALALPUR

572 470630 SABA NAZ KAIMUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U.M.S. MUNJIYA 10311111301 KUDRA

573 470699 MD SULTAN MUZAFFARPUR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UPG. M.S GANJ GAURIHAR URDU 10141403401 SAKRA

574 470808 MD SARFRAZ ALAM MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. BRAHMPUR 10050600604 GHOGHARDIHA

575 470828 RUMI PERWEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS TETRAHI 10060603804 PIPRA

576 470839 RUKMINI NATH KUMARI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. CHURHAIT 10371700201 SONO

577 470869 PARMANAND KUMAR KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS NAVGARAM 10101122401 BARSOI
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578 470893 KASHINATH PANDEY KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS DEVNATHPUR THEGUA 10100300801 HASANGANJ

579 471446 ANJANI KUMAR JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S. KUNDHUR 10371801101 GIDHAUR

580 471635 RENU KUMARI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S.PAIRA 10371702801 SONO

581 471694 SHUBHAM ANAND ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS PAKARI 10071607701 PALASI

582 471925 AARTI KUMARI ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

AMS CHANDRA DAI 10071206301 ARARIA

583 472047 DANISH AHMAD KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS BALDIYA GACHHI 10101108801 BARSOI

584 472094 SHAGUFTA KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

M.S. GANGIA 10210102605 KHAGARIA

585 472136 REENA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

U.H.S. KOILY BALAK 10041602803 NANPUR

586 472639 BABY KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS JATHARA 10022704107 TURKAULIA

587 472791 DINESH KUMAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

GMS GAMHARIYA 10021901801 PATAHI

588 476292 ARCHANA SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. BAHIRI 10040801901 BAIRGANIA

589 476417 KAUSHAL KISHOR SONU SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. ATHARI BALAK 10040404501 RUNNI SAIDPUR

590 476819 RAUSHAN KUMAR SARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS CHAKIYA TOLA 10170502504 DIGHWARA

591 476855 PRASHANT KUAMR MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

U.M.S. BIRPUR DIGHIYA 10050301503 BASOPATTI

592 477198 POOJA KUMARI SINGH KISHANGANJ GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS DAKO PARA 10082700501 KOCHADHAMAN

593 477207 AVINASH KUMAR KHAGARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. SAURAIDIH 10210103904 KHAGARIA

594 477970 RAJANI LATA E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

GMS PAKARIA 10021700701 PAHARPUR

595 478390 RITESH KUMAR TIWARI JAMUI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M.S. AMARI 10371300501 KHAIRA

596 478635 SHISHUPAL SINGH ARARIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

MS KAMAL PUR 10071307701 RANIGANJ

597 478772 HARE KRISHNA KUMAR VAISHALI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS BAHADURPUR GODHIYA 10180501001 GORAUL

598 479127 MAHJABEEN BEGUM E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

UMS TIKAITA URDU 10022100502 PIPRA KOTHI

599 479297 MOHAMMAD ASIF KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

U M S TARIKULLA TOLA 10100602509 BARARI

600 479653 RANJU DEVI E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

UMS BHAGAWANPUR 10021112401 KALYANPUR

601 480812 ARJUN KUMAR SINGH SITAMARHI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Hindi)

M.S. HANUMAN NAGAR 10040903601 MAJORGANJ

602 481270 SHADAB AKHTAR E CHAMPARAN GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

GMS SANGRAMPUR BOY 10022400105 SANGRAMPUR
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603 481320 SHIKHA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

UMS DANDKHORA 10100201503 DANDKHORA

604 481587 RANJEET PRASAD SHAW PURNIA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (English)

M S DIHIYA 10091201201 JALALGARH

605 481897 ZUBEDA KHATOON BEGUSARAI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (URDU)

GMS SONAMA SIMRI 10201102001 BAKHRI

606 482178 PRIYANKA KUMARI NAWADA GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

M.S. DHAMANI 10360504201 KAUAKOL

607 482239 PINKI SRIVASTAVA MADHUBANI GT(6-8) Subject Specific
Teacher (Sanskrit)

U.M.S.KHOIR 10052101103 RAJNAGAR

608 506191 CHANCHALA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य MS GOPALPATTI 10100805901 FALKA

609 507060 ABU AMMAR RIZWI SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS CHANDPURA URDU 10171704101 PARSA

610 507512 SUDHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S PURVA TOLA CHAKLA 10090605406 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

611 514443 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S LAGAN 10090900701 KASBA

612 650308 NAVNEET KUMAR
MISHRA

PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P. S. SAKHUA TOL 10091102301 DHAMDAHA

613 650341 CHANDRA BHUSHAN
SINGH

SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S. AGREL 10120706501 SONBARSA

614 650408 BIPIN KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SAWAEYA SANTHAL TOL 10091108303 DHAMDAHA

615 650435 UPENDRA KUMAR SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.BICHLA TOLA 10120800412 SIMRI
BAKHTIYARPUR

616 650461 SANTOSH KUMAR JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य U.M.S.NEEM NAVADA 10371003601 JAMUI

617 650464 VISHWANATH YADAV PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S GRAM LOHJAR 10090612601 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

618 650465 CHANDRABHUSAN
TIWARI

PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S JHIL TOLA BAGHMARA 10090607602 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

619 650485 SURENDRA KUMAR
SUMAN

E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS SANICHARA TOLA W.N.8 10021605204 MOTIHARI

620 650507 SUBODH KUMAR
SHARMA

E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS RAMDIHA 10021113301 KALYANPUR

621 650509 ADITYA RAJ PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KHUTAHARI MUSAHARI TOLA 10090705203 BANMANKHI

622 650524 SEEMA KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.MAK. HARIPUR KAZITOL 10051000503 KALUAHI

623 650533 RAJPATI YADAV SHEIKHPURA GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S YADAV TOLA BHADOUNS 10262001805 GHAT KUSUMBHA

624 650590 MAMTA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S PASCHIM ADIWASI TOLA 10090106103 BAISA

625 650846 POOJA KUMARI SARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS CHHOTAJHAUWAN 10170708201 GARKHA

626 650893 GEETA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RATILAL TOL SIHULI 10091105901 DHAMDAHA

627 651599 PRITI BHARTI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BANSHI TOL 10090500503 BARHARA KOTHI

628 651871 PRIYA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S NADHA CHAKLA 10090802102 RUPAULI

629 652728 VIBHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KHEMIYA 10090306901 AMOUR

630 653876 ARTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S DHATTA GHAT 10091201101 JALALGARH

631 654011 NEMA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS CHORKATTA KUDHAILA 10082601704 BAHADURGANJ

632 654243 SHOBHA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S. SHARMA TOLA KATAIYA 10110700111 SINGHESHWAR

633 654849 BABITA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य M.S JAYNAGRA 10060700902 PRATAPGANJ
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634 654953 JYOTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SISHA BARI 10090915701 KASBA

635 655541 RINKI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य PS SARDAR TOLA WN12 10061100812 TRIVENIGANJ

636 655553 PUJA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BHAGWATIYA MATH 10021508501 MEHSI

637 655810 ANJALI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य URDU P/S BEGAMGANJ 10060302103 KISHANPUR

638 656316 DHRUPAM KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S MAINMA MUSHARI 10090807801 RUPAULI

639 656384 BINDU KUMARI SAMASTIPUR GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. MAHISARI DIH 10190504104 UJIYARPUR

640 656545 KIRAN KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S. MAUJAHA TOLA 10110101501 SHANKARPUR

641 657630 HEMAN KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S CHETHARIYA PIR 10090600102 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

642 657741 ANSHU KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S NAKAD HARI 10090800502 RUPAULI

643 658082 VANDANA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S TELDIHA 10090803001 RUPAULI

644 658088 ARCHANA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S GODHI TOL SARSI 10091105205 DHAMDAHA

645 658122 SONI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS CHAINPUR 10060200701 CHHATAPUR

646 658148 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MIRCHAIBARI UTTAR 10090700503 BANMANKHI

647 658481 PUNITA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P/S JHARKAHA 10061102604 TRIVENIGANJ

648 658498 ANJALI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S NAHARAKOL 10090304201 AMOUR

649 658540 RADHA KUMARI SAMASTIPUR GT(1-5) सामान्य U.M.S PAGRA 10191503501 DALSINGHSARAI

650 658830 PUSHPA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य KANYA M S SHRI NAGAR 10091300702 SRI NAGAR

651 659476 JUHI KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS SINGASANI GIRL 10022201603 RAMGARHWA

652 659564 RANI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P S YADAV TOLA W.N. 14 10061102505 TRIVENIGANJ

653 659657 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PRIMARY SCHOOL SEEJ TOLA
GOPALPUR

10101505401 AMDABAD

654 659741 SARIKA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S DIBRA 10090506101 BARHARA KOTHI

655 659900 RAJNI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS CHURBI GHAT 10100408901 KORHA

656 660051 ANITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BAHDURA 10090803102 RUPAULI

657 660342 PUNITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RIKABGANJ PIPRA 10090710301 BANMANKHI

658 660346 SARITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAHIKA TOL GOKULPUR 10090600108 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

659 660442 CHANDA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BATHNA 10091203001 JALALGARH

660 660602 KABITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BHIKHNA 10090804201 RUPAULI

661 660705 RINA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य MS BOURI GACCH 10082400104 THAKURGANJ

662 660790 BINDA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS HASHANABAD 10021801507 PAKRIDAYAL

663 661062 RADHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MACHHABARI JIWACHHPUR 10090712801 BANMANKHI

664 661067 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S PURANDAHA 10090503409 BARHARA KOTHI

665 661281 SHILA KUMARI DAS PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S ITAHWA 10090604601 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

666 661417 PRATIBHA KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.GODDA ADWASI TOLA 10372601206 LAXMIPUR

667 661508 PRIYANKA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BEGAMPUR 10091200901 JALALGARH

668 661536 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S.KALAGOVINDPUR 10060202303 CHHATAPUR
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669 661642 SUNITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S TELI TOLA CHOCHA 10090201703 BAISI

670 661966 PRIYANKA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S AJHOKOPA 10090803502 RUPAULI

671 662107 MAMTA KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.BAHADURPUR ANUSUCHIT JATI 10371102304 SIKANDRA

672 662282 ALKA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S GHARARI 10090607502 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

673 662444 RENU KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS HARIHARPUR NAYA TOLA 10100412901 KORHA

674 662451 POONAM DEVI SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S. KHOKHSAHA TOLA B PUR 10120505602 SAUR BAZAR

675 662587 PAWAN KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य MS BARUNA 10090504501 BARHARA KOTHI

676 662770 JYOTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S KHANUWA B M C 10091102101 DHAMDAHA

677 662904 PUNAM KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S NAVTOLIYA PIPRA 10090704303 BANMANKHI

678 662993 SUNITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S CHAND GHAT 10091303001 SRI NAGAR

679 663160 PUSHPA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य PS SAHU AND RAY TOLA W.N.15 10060901103 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

680 663221 RANJANA KUMARI KHAGARIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. KORCHAKKA (NORTH) 10210703403 PARBATTA

681 663270 MANISHA KUMARI SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य MOHANSAH ADARSH MS BARIYAHI 10120400301 KAHARA

682 663280 MIRA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS LAITOR 10082715801 KOCHADHAMAN

683 663521 SARITA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BHUWAN CHHAPRA MADHUCHAI 10021114101 KALYANPUR

684 663555 MD WAHID KAMAL SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MAKTAB BELA 10041102901 SONBARSA

685 663618 AASHID NASIM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. ANDAULI URDU 10041207001 PARIHAR

686 663681 AFROJA AARA KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S MUSHARI TOLA SAGRATH 10101019201 KADWA

687 663733 KHUSHNUMA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. AKHARDIHA 10040900401 MAJORGANJ

688 663741 NARGIS NAIYER ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MASURIA 10071409901 JOKIHAT

689 663774 RUHI KHATOON PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S PIRMAJNU 10090110301 BAISA

690 663822 MARIA TABASSUM BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BABUPUR 10222600202 PIRPAINTI

691 663828 AFSANA KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU P.S. RAJPUR 10222304901 NATH NAGAR

692 663836 GULNAJ TASNEEM BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S CHAMANGANJ MIRZAFRI 10222200505 KHARIK

693 663838 SABILA KHATOON KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S. KOHWA BASA 10210502901 BELDOUR

694 663913 SUFIYA KULSUM VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS SEHAN 10180401601 CHEHRAKALAN

695 664024 ISHRAT PERWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BHARRI HAT 10101010501 KADWA

696 664029 SHAMEEMA KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS PIPRA BIJWAR 10071602501 PALASI

697 664032 RUKHSAR ALAM SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS MUSLIM TOLA MAYURWA WEST 10061103007 TRIVENIGANJ

698 664038 SAJIYA KHATOON PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S PATHAN TOLA 10090915601 KASBA

699 664119 CHANDA PARWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.FATEHPUR 10371303301 KHAIRA

700 664122 HUSN ARA ANSARI ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS DOMAHNA - 1 10071404701 JOKIHAT

701 664129 SAHANA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू M S KHUSHIYALI 10060403101 MARAUNA

702 664138 SHAHIN HASHMI SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.H.S MAHUAWA URDU 10030102101 PIPRARHI

703 664140 SHAHNAJ KHATUN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BARAHI MOHAN 10032202301 PURNAHIYA

704 664167 SALIHA KHATOON E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS PARSOUNI HARNATHA 10021802305 PAKRIDAYAL
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705 664206 SHABNAM KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS HAIYAA DHAAR 10071406005 JOKIHAT

706 664227 SANUBAR RIJWANA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS BASAT PUR 10020100702 ADAPUR

707 664291 RUKHSANA PARWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED M S PRIYANKAR 10091105701 DHAMDAHA

708 664376 SAABRUN NISHA BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. LATTIPAKAR 10221203901 GOPALPUR

709 664431 SUFIA TABASSUM BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. PIRPAINTI BAZAR 10222605101 PIRPAINTI

710 664432 NASREEN PERWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S KHANUWA B M C 10091102101 DHAMDAHA

711 664479 YASMINE PRAVIN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू MS TIRA 10071503201 SIKTI

712 664485 SAMINA YASMIN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S AMBA SEKH URDU PASHIM 10030101207 PIPRARHI

713 664486 ZARINA KHATOON BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S BELTIKRI 10230610103 BOUNSI

714 664523 SHABANA PARWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU.P.S. DARIYAPUR (BMC) 10222703501 SHAHKUND

715 664542 SHABANA KHATOON PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S JAIRAMPUR 10090103301 BAISA

716 664561 SHABANA KHATOON BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S TELIYA LAUGAIN 10231117301 FULLI DUMAR

717 664564 RABIYA BUSHRA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. HASHANPUR 10041604801 NANPUR

718 664579 IFFAT ARFEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S RAMDAILEE 10091200501 JALALGARH

719 664595 SAYRA KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P. S. DAS TOLA PURAINI 10220315401 JAGDISHPUR

720 664606 SABA PARVEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S URDU CHAKAI 10371502403 CHAKAI

721 664614 DILKASH JAHAN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू RAJKIYAKRIT ADARSH M.S LABHTGOAN
(RAMNAGARA) MATH

10210103002 KHAGARIA

722 664637 SHEGUFTA PERVEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P/S SAMITI TOLA MAHHAMADGANJ 10060204304 CHHATAPUR

723 664656 AJMAT ARA KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.PACHIM PAR KAINJARI 10210500507 BELDOUR

724 664684 RABEYA KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS PIPRA BARA ISTAMBRAR 10071402602 JOKIHAT

725 664693 HAMIRA KHATUN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS BIRTA TOLA 10020801606 DHAKA

726 664740 RANA FIRDOS SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS USARI KALA 10170804201 ISHUAPUR

727 664865 GURIYA KHATOON KAIMUR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPG.M.S. AUSAN 10310207801 BHAGWANPUR

728 664880 ROKHSANA PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू U M S KEMA RAHIYA 10090302301 AMOUR

729 664940 SUFIYA PERWEEN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S KARIJHAK 10232518904 BANKA

730 664964 NAGHMA KHATOON KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PRIMARY SCHOOL BIJOL, UTTAR TOLA 10100901102 BALRAMPUR

731 664988 FAHMIDA KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. KALIKAPUR 10221600701 GORADIH

732 665116 YAMUNA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) बंगला PRIMARY SCHOOL TITIYA RAHI 10101214901 AZAMNAGAR

733 665119 POOJA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) बंगला GUMS HANUMANGADH 10021607603 MOTIHARI

734 665517 SHALU KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य PS SHERSHAH VADI TOLA SATKAUWA 10082506102 DIGHAL BANK

735 667391 ANITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BANBHAG DAKSHIN 10090606101 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

736 668153 KM SUNITA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S GERIA 10090301901 AMOUR

737 668850 SARITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MALNIYA MUSAHARI 10091302206 SRI NAGAR

738 669337 SANDHYA KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S BANJARHI SOUTH TOL 10041200604 PARIHAR

739 669589 KIRAN KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S NATHPUR RANGRA 10090500201 BARHARA KOTHI

740 669594 RUBY KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS DALLEGAON 10082405701 THAKURGANJ



S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

741 669622 MALA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS RAMCHANDRAPUR 10101301701 PRANPUR

742 669869 RITA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य N/P/S LALMANPATTI 10060110301 BASANTPUR

743 669965 NITU KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SATKODARIYA TALA TOL 10090605503 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

744 670144 PINKY KUMARI GOND SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS JIRWA MUSAHARI 10120601402 PATARGHAT

745 670154 TABASSUM PERWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS GULARIYA TOLA 10020903401 GHORASAHAN

746 670186 RUKHSAR KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू MS BHALUAHA 1 10041103902 SONBARSA

747 670198 SHAKILA KHATUN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S BITHLA 10210700703 PARBATTA

748 670234 FARHAT YASMEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS KAJJALBAN DIYARA 10210702212 PARBATTA

749 670236 FIRDAUS JAHAN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. DAHUA 10371307207 KHAIRA

750 670324 NOOR JANNAT E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS SHEKHAUNA 10022205101 RAMGARHWA

751 670333 SABIHA ANJUM E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS CHADWA URDU 10022203602 RAMGARHWA

752 670350 SHOHRAT JAHAN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू N P S MAHINAGAR 10101110902 BARSOI

753 670363 LADLEE KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.P.S CENTRAL GADERING PURAINE 10220300302 JAGDISHPUR

754 670389 RISHIKESH KUSHWAHA SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS PARIYAHI EAST 10060203603 CHHATAPUR

755 670397 ATIMA KHATOON VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS AKBARPUR MALAHI (U SARAI
BAZAR

10180202702 BHAGWANPUR

756 670403 SHAGUFTA PRAVEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS TELHARA KHURD 10020801801 DHAKA

757 670418 AAISHA NISAR ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू U M S YOGENDAR BLACK 10071409001 JOKIHAT

758 670423 TAMANNA KHATUN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. SANDWARA MANDAL TOL NEW 10041401802 BAJPATTI

759 670469 PUSHPA KUMARI SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य PS KABAILA 10120504601 SAUR BAZAR

760 670484 VIKAS KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S KAMALPUR SANTHAL TOLA 10090501902 BARHARA KOTHI

761 670545 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KOLHA MUSLIM TOLA 10090102103 BAISA

762 670578 KUMARI REKHA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BHARNA TOLA HARMURI 10090708205 BANMANKHI

763 670618 AMRESH KUMAR PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य UPGRADED M S BELA PRASADI 10090800702 RUPAULI

764 670627 KANCHAN KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS SHARMA TOLA 10060105702 BASANTPUR

765 670972 KUMARI MANISHA PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S PIPALTORA 10090109601 BAISA

766 670974 KUMARI SHIBANI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SANTHAL TOL GANGAPUR 10090701102 BANMANKHI

767 671048 JYOTI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PRIMARY SCHOOL PANI KAMLA 10101507401 AMDABAD

768 671367 VIBHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य BASIC SCHOOL BARHARI 10091004903 BHAWANIPUR

769 671574 DEEPTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S JUMMAN TOLA 10091009301 BHAWANIPUR

770 671832 ARTI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS REFUJEE TOLA 10100416101 KORHA

771 671919 SONI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P/S MUSAHARI TOLA SIMRSA 10061005603 SUPAUL

772 672842 ANUPRIYA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S PANKI 10090106501 BAISA

773 674813 PRIYANKA BHARTI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S MALINIYA DIYARA 10090705305 BANMANKHI

774 675000 RINA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S KORHAILI 10091402301 DAGARUA

775 675006 BINA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य KANYA M S PARORA 10090605202 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

776 675320 SARITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S TAROUNA 10090300301 AMOUR
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777 676062 SULEKHA KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य G.B.S.BARHAT 10370900101 BARHAT

778 676164 RIMA DAS KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS KANCHAN BARI 10100805801 FALKA

779 676221 PRITI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य U M SCHOOL DAHGAMA 10060800701 RAGHOPUR

780 676342 RUBY KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS SUBAIYA SC TOLA 10021109808 KALYANPUR

781 676566 MD RASID ANSARI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. NEURI 10040410101 RUNNI SAIDPUR

782 676572 FAIZ AHMAD SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS CHANDEL TOLA DUMARI 10170304603 CHAPRA SADAR

783 676594 ZEBA PERWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.G. P.S. KORCHAKKA NAYAVAS 10210704701 PARBATTA

784 676655 NAGMA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू N/P/S FULKA TOLA 10060102502 BASANTPUR

785 676685 BUSHRA NOORI KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.SRI KRISHNA NAGAR BHARAT 10210703413 PARBATTA

786 676876 SABIYA PRAVEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू PRIMARY SCHOOL JITAN TOLA
BASAHA

10060601602 PIPRA

787 676890 SHABANA KHATUN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. KANYA JHANJHARA 10210701402 PARBATTA

788 676930 AFREEN PERWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.ISLAMNAGAR ALPSNKYK TOLA 10371203010 ALIGANJ

789 676968 NUSRAT PARWIN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS HARIJAN TOLA BHARSO 10210703002 PARBATTA

790 677114 MAYEDA KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS YOGENDAR GIRL 10071409002 JOKIHAT

791 677134 FARHAT JAHAN JUHI KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL TIKAURI 10100900301 BALRAMPUR

792 677147 IMRANA KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BASAUL URDU 10041402201 BAJPATTI

793 677152 SAHANA ANJUM PATNA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. ISLAM GANJ HARIJAN 10280700605 MANER

794 677219 SURAIYA PARWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S KOTHI SIDDHIKI TOLA KOCHKA 10090308802 AMOUR

795 677243 SHABNAM BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू R.M.S BHARKO 10231707210 AMARPUR

796 677248 SHABNAM KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. RAJGANJ (URDU) 10222607301 PIRPAINTI

797 677286 ROKHSAR KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MADHURAPUR 10041401702 BAJPATTI

798 677314 JULI PARWEEN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. KOLSO NEW 10030304803 TARIYANI

799 677362 SHAKEELA KHATOON E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS AHIROULIA 10021301404 KOTWA

800 677406 KALPNA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BALIAMANI KAMALDAH 10090100701 BAISA

801 677866 PRITI KUMARI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. KACHAHARIPUR 10041104802 SONBARSA

802 678217 KAJAL KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MANSAGACHH BHORADAHN 10082613103 BAHADURGANJ

803 678292 SURBHI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KOCHAILI 10091409501 DAGARUA

804 678328 ANURADHA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य MIDDLE SCHOOL GIDARMARI 10100600602 BARARI

805 678597 KAVITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य GOVT. BASIC SCHOOL SAHRA 10090608401 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

806 678883 DOLI KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS CHAKARPETA 10022001803 PHENHARA

807 680028 PRIYA KUMARI MADHUBANI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.MAK. KOTHIYA 10051802902 PANDAUL

808 680159 POOJA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS MANJHELI 10100103301 KATIHAR

809 680272 POOJA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S PIPRA 10091407601 DAGARUA

810 680916 RINKEE KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.MUSHARI TOLA BISHANPUR 10371107102 SIKANDRA

811 681277 KUMARI BANDANA
BHARTI

SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S.NAYKA TOL PANDAUL PANTHPAKAR 10041002704 BATHNAHA

812 681297 JYOTI KUMARI DAS PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S PASCHIM TOLA CHANNI 10090107307 BAISA
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813 681694 POOJA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S NIHURI 10090106201 BAISA

814 681984 PINKI KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MALKAUNIYA EAST TOLA 10020805302 DHAKA

815 682779 MANISHA BHARTI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MAHRAJI TOL 10090803002 RUPAULI

816 682962 LILA KUMARI SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य PS GANDAUL SAHARSA 10120201002 SATTAR KATTAIYA

817 683063 POOJA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S CHAMPA BARAILI 10090310302 AMOUR

818 683183 ROOMANA KHATOON JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.BAGHA 10371507001 CHAKAI

819 683198 NEHA PRAVEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू ANANDI MIDDLE SCHOOL KADWA 10101004601 KADWA

820 683236 RABIYA KHATOON E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS SOUTH HUSSAINI AHIR TOLI 10021201807 KESARIA

821 683249 AYESHA SAYYADA BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. CHATMA DIH SANSKRIT 10232408802 SHAMBHUGANJ

822 683259 RABIYA KHATUN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. IMAMBADA WEST TOLA 10222618401 PIRPAINTI

823 683261 ROUSHAN KHATOON KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS NISTA 10101009301 KADWA

824 683334 SHAHIN PARVEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.TAHWA URDU, JHAJHA 10371912801 JHAJHA

825 683505 ISHRAT KHATUN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S BHELWA 10230103702 KATORIYA

826 683536 FAKHRUN NISHA SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S PARSUNI TAIYAB 10030201801 SHEOHAR

827 683564 NAZIYA SHAHIN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS JAGDISHPUR 10021000101 HARSIDDHI

828 683573 NIKHAT PERWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. RAJGANJ (URDU) 10222607301 PIRPAINTI

829 683581 NOOR AISHA BANO SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P S FASIA 10060603502 PIPRA

830 683591 RUKHSAR FAIYAZ ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS BAGDAHRA DAKSHIN TOLA 10071400102 JOKIHAT

831 683600 RESHMA RAY KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. PATRAHA 10210401702 CHAUTHAM

832 683643 HAJRA HAKMI SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. HIRA KANHAULI PURVI 10041801401 PARSAUNI

833 683767 SWITI KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS PARSA POKHRI TOLA 10020803402 DHAKA

834 683768 SANTOSH KUMAR JHA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BELA BAHURI TOLA 10020403301 BANKATWA

835 683908 BABY KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MAJHAULIA TOLA 10021501302 MEHSI

836 684958 RUBY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KHELWARE 10091202302 JALALGARH

837 685456 KIRAN KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS SC TOLI WARD NO. 10 10022402903 SANGRAMPUR

838 685819 JYOTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S CHHOTI BHANDSAR 10091001906 BHAWANIPUR

839 685838 PURNIMA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S KHARKATTA 10091300410 SRI NAGAR

840 686149 MAMTA KUMARI MADHEPURA GT(1-5) सामान्य U.M.S. SINDUWARI 10110200201 GWALPARA

841 687706 SONI KUMARI PASWAN PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S HANUMAN NAGAR K 10090504601 BARHARA KOTHI

842 687950 KUMARI RAM DULARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS RAGHUNATH PUR 10020602702 CHAURADANO

843 688029 PRITY KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS RAJIGANJ 10100403001 KORHA

844 688063 KANCHAN KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS DHANGARHWA 10022300701 RAXAUL

845 688099 RUPA RAMLAL PASI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAJNI TOLA DAMGARA 10091109401 DHAMDAHA

846 688205 BABY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BHAKRI 10091404401 DAGARUA

847 688525 PUNAM KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S SHEIKHPURA 10091000701 BHAWANIPUR

848 688526 BANDANA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SUKHSENA DAKSHIN 10090501003 BARHARA KOTHI

849 688606 NAZIR ALAM ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS KHUTHA 10072001901 BHARGAMA
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850 688621 NAUSHAD ALAM KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS KURSELA SC TOLA 10100501102 KURSELA

851 688634 MD SHAUKAT ALI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS JATWALIA 10020801301 DHAKA

852 688636 MD IMRAN SIWAN GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S. ANUSHUCHIT JATI TOLA
SARAWE

10161513704 SIWAN SADAR

853 688644 KASAFUD DOJA SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS TAJPUR CHATIYA 10171003801 LAHLADPUR

854 688646 FARHANA KHATUN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S SHERSHAHWADI KAMAT TOL 10071202008 ARARIA

855 688648 SHIREEN AFROZ KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS LODHNA 10101102901 BARSOI

856 688657 ASGHARI KHATOON KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. SARSAWA 10210400602 CHAUTHAM

857 688671 MERAJ ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. PATNUKKA 10042003101 BOKHRA

858 688675 BIBI NAZRANA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू N/P/S MUSHARI TOLA BARMATRA 10060200304 CHHATAPUR

859 688683 SHAIQUA PERWEEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S ISLAMPUR BANGAMA 10071206408 ARARIA

860 688685 BIBI ASIFA PARWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.MAKTAB MAURA 10371800506 GIDHAUR

861 688692 RUBIYANA KHATOON BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू N. P. S. DURGAPUR 10231002306 BARAHAT

862 688697 SUMRAN SANIA BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.P.S. BHADER 10221304601 KAHALGOAN

863 688716 SOHAIL ALAM SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS TAJPUR 10171002701 LAHLADPUR

864 688721 MD OZAIR SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU/P/S AKBAR MIYAN TOLA
SADANANDPUR

10060901702 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

865 688724 ASIYANA NAZ SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BARAHI MOHAN 10032202301 PURNAHIYA

866 688725 RUKHSAR PERWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. KARRA 10372604401 LAXMIPUR

867 688737 HENA PERWEEN SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS HASTI TOLA BATRAULI 10171905202 SONEPUR

868 688740 MD HASAN REZA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS PAHARPUR NORTH 10181302605 RAGHOPUR

869 688776 MD MAHTAB ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. LAHURIA URDU KANYA 10041203301 PARIHAR

870 688780 TARANNUM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S TITIHA 10090108401 BAISA

871 688792 SHAWANA KHATUN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL DIGHLIA 10101200601 AZAMNAGAR

872 688803 ISHANA BEGUM SAHARSA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.SOUDAGAR.TOLA.BHADDI 10120600505 PATARGHAT

873 688822 SAJDA PARVEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. KARIYARAHMANPUR 10220303201 JAGDISHPUR

874 688828 KHUSNADA BEGAM BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. FEINKU TOLA 10222604702 PIRPAINTI

875 688833 NADEEM ANJUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BERHETA URDU 10040406701 RUNNI SAIDPUR

876 688835 AAISHA SIDDIQUA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS PARSA PAITHAN PATTI URDU G 10020603001 CHAURADANO

877 688850 SAISTA ANJUM E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS SATPIPRA 10022202601 RAMGARHWA

878 688874 TASNEEM FATMA SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू UHS TEKUNA 10060701101 PRATAPGANJ

879 688906 JUHI GULAB JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.CHANDRASHAILI 10371306701 KHAIRA

880 688913 AAISHA GOUHAR SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. UDAI CHHAPRA MAKTAB 10031702101 DUMRI KATSARI

881 688925 SALEHA KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BHATTABARI JAMA MASJID TOLA 10071617601 PALASI

882 688944 TAQUDIS KHUSHBOO SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. SAHPUR SITALPATTI 10041004501 BATHNAHA

883 688959 MAHTAB ANJUM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S SOTI BHAG 10090209701 BAISI

884 688961 BIBI FIRDOSI BEGUM W
CHAMPARAN

GT(1-5) उर्दू GOVT. U.M.S. PURAINA KANYA 10010305801 CHANPATIA

885 688973 REHANA KHATOON ROHTAS GT(1-5) उर्दू U.P.S.,BABHANI 10320434502 KARGAHAR



S
No. Roll No. Candidate Name

Allotted
District Class Subject School Name U-DISE Code Block Name

886 689023 WAJDA TABASSUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. THENGAUL URDU 10041601201 NANPUR

887 689037 MD ANWAR REZA SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS BALUWA PAR 10171504702 NAGRA

888 689053 SAZIA PERWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू MUSHAHARI TOLA HARICHAK 10221324501 KAHALGOAN

889 689076 SHAHNAMA NAZRANA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS SAISTAPUR 10181302001 RAGHOPUR

890 689080 RUBI KHATOON KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S AKAHA 10210703404 PARBATTA

891 689082 NEELAM AKHTARI SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS ACHITPUR 10170802401 ISHUAPUR

892 689083 RAUNAQUE JAHAN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S CHIRCHIRYA 10232507505 BANKA

893 689085 ARJU KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S CHAKWA PUNARWAS (URDU) 10040802406 BAIRGANIA

894 689087 NAFEUL HASAN VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS PAHARPUR RAJGIR CH KA TOLA 10181302604 RAGHOPUR

895 689090 MD RAHIB JILANI PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S HAFFANIYA HIJALI 10090114301 BAISA

896 689096 FARHA ANJUM E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS AURAIA URDU GIRL 10020101604 ADAPUR

897 689103 NASEEMA BEGAM KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL DIGHLIA 10101200601 AZAMNAGAR

898 689114 IRSHAD ADIL SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू MS GANAURA DABRA PAR 10170108003 AMNOUR

899 689117 SALEHA PERWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S KHIKHIR TOLA SIRSI 10090114201 BAISA

900 689127 NAGHMA SHADAB SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MIRJAPUR NATWA TOL 10041405803 BAJPATTI

901 689133 BIBI SARMILY KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. DAHARPUR 10221600401 GORADIH

902 689145 FATEMA BEGUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. SIRSIA KHAKHI BABA KUTI N 10041204604 PARIHAR

903 689163 JUHI SHABANA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS BAGAHI SC TOLA 10022704301 TURKAULIA

904 689196 FARZANA SANAM SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S BAIJU TOLA KE DERA 10171802001 REVELGANJ

905 689198 SABILA KHATOON SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S GAMAHARIA KHURD 10170904704 JALALPUR

906 689231 GULSHAN ARA SHEIKHPURA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. URDU MANIANDA 10262709001 SHEIKHPURA

907 689236 RIFAT FATMA JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. CHARKA PATTHAR 10371706001 SONO

908 689244 ATI ANWER VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS SOHARTHI 10181112001 JANDAHA

909 689258 RABIYA PARWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू K.P.S.PUNOUR 10210703901 PARBATTA

910 689262 RASHDA ZABIN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MEENAPUR BALHA 10030100101 PIPRARHI

911 689296 SHAHNAZ BEGAM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू NEW P S GOHAS TOLA 10090104506 BAISA

912 689297 QURRATUL AIN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MARPA MOHAN HARIJAN TOLI 10022000502 PHENHARA

913 689344 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S PARSUNI TAIYAB 10030201801 SHEOHAR

914 689348 SADMA KHATOON SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS KARMWARIPATTI AMI 10170500401 DIGHWARA

915 689352 RIZWANA SARWAR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. SAURBHAUR 10041204701 PARIHAR

916 689383 SAMAR JAHAN VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS LAXMINARAYAN PUR 10180900501 LALGANJ

917 689405 SHAHEDA PERWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S GHANSHYAMCHAK 10220209101 SANHAULA

918 689420 RUHEE PERWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.BASATPUR 10041004013 BATHNAHA

919 689421 MD WASIM AKRAM PATNA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.JHANKI 10282200802 GHOSWARI

920 689424 MONA TABASSUM SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. PAKRI 10032203001 PURNAHIYA

921 689438 MASHIRA KHATUN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. KHADIHARA (BOY) 10231001202 BARAHAT

922 689452 SONY BEGAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BATRAULI 10040406601 RUNNI SAIDPUR
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923 689488 SALMA PARWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS KHAIRWA TOLA LAUKHAN 10020902606 GHORASAHAN

924 689493 HUSN ARA JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. MIRCHA 10371106901 SIKANDRA

925 689503 ASMINA KHATOON SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू U/M/S LALPUR HINDI 10060603001 PIPRA

926 689509 GHUFRANA AAFRIN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S HARNA BUJURG(URDU) 10230508601 RAJOUN

927 689540 RESHMA KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. SHIVNAGAR 10040502401 BELSAND

928 689547 NILOFAR AFRIN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.DUMROJOR 10371309301 KHAIRA

929 689556 NUZHAT TASKIN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू PS ABDUL ALIM TOLA 10060104502 BASANTPUR

930 689570 SAZIYA AFRIN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS KATAHAL BARI 10071601803 PALASI

931 689588 SHABANA PARWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS NAVGARAM 10101122401 BARSOI

932 689590 DARAKHSHAN ANJUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. RUDAULI 10041405701 BAJPATTI

933 689597 MD KOMAL ASGHAR E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS BARA SHANKAR MOHAMMADPUR
U

10021900401 PATAHI

934 689615 NUZRAT NAZ BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू R.M.V. PANJWARA 10231000704 BARAHAT

935 689622 TALAT NAZ BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S CHAKAINEEMA 10230609101 BOUNSI

936 689628 SHABNAM SABA SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.VEERA CHAPRA SHEKH TOLI 10031702602 DUMRI KATSARI

937 689631 ASIF RAZA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. RASALPUR HARIZAN 10041400702 BAJPATTI

938 689644 GULNAZ BEGAM SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS GHORAGHATTOLA 10060110201 BASANTPUR

939 689678 NASRIN SULTANA BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.GIRL. P.S. DOUNA 10222704702 SHAHKUND

940 689748 ROOMI KHANAM SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P S CHAINSINGHPATTI URDU 10061006503 SUPAUL

941 689767 RAFIA KHATOON SAHARSA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S. MENMA 10120807201 SIMRI
BAKHTIYARPUR

942 689778 AMRA KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MILKI DUMARIA 10071902101 NARPATGANJ

943 689780 MD DILSHAD ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. PARSAUNI KHIRODHAR 10041801903 PARSAUNI

944 689802 MD NAZIF ASHNA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS LALBAN TOLA URDU 10181500404 VAISHALI

945 689804 AFREEN SULTANA KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS GAIRIA 10101015601 KADWA

946 689815 NAGMA PARVEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MAHESHPUR 10061004001 SUPAUL

947 689840 LUCY NAZ E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS KHODWA 10022200501 RAMGARHWA

948 689858 SHADAB ANWER VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS RASALPUR 10181106101 JANDAHA

949 689867 KHUSHNUMA ANJUM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S KACHNA 10091404301 DAGARUA

950 689879 MD RAHMAT REZA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BHORAHAN MAL 10040503301 BELSAND

951 689904 MD TAKHSIS NAJAF SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. SAROPATTI 10040505301 BELSAND

952 689955 ZAKIA PERWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. (ANTARSHARMA TOLA)TEHAY 10210704110 PARBATTA

953 689974 KHAN NOOR SABA
PARVEEN MOHD ZAHID

SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. PARIGAMA 10041900601 CHORAUT

954 689984 NEHA KOUSAR SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS MATIYAR 10171201301 MANJHI

955 690004 GHAZIA MAZHARI ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS LALIA 10071405501 JOKIHAT

956 690016 FARZANA KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. NANDLALPUR 10221310401 KAHALGOAN

957 690022 TAMANNA PARWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. DHAMNADIH 10371501901 CHAKAI

958 690028 RUKHSHANDA JUHI ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UKMS SHEKHPURA 10072001701 BHARGAMA
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959 690059 BIBI SHAISTA PARWEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS GHURAN (BOYS) URDU 10061000201 SUPAUL

960 690081 MURSEDA TARANNUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. HARPURWA GOT 10041402603 BAJPATTI

961 690083 SHAMA AGHA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MALHA MUSLIM TOL NEW 10041201103 PARIHAR

962 690086 TASKEEN KAUSHAR SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS TOTAHA JAGATPUR RAMAYAN
MAHTO KE GHAR KE PASS

10171605201 PANAPUR

963 690091 HENA FIRDOS KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHANDPUR DHAPRA

10101203301 AZAMNAGAR

964 690127 MD MUSTAFA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS ASTIPUR URDU 10180107802 HAJIPUR

965 690134 AFSARI NIGAR ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S RAHIKA TOLA BALUWA 10071410904 JOKIHAT

966 690159 JEENAT PRAVEEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू CHARWAHA VIDYALAYA KURSAKANTA 10071701303 KURSAKANTA

967 690176 SAJRA SULTANA JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.SABALPUR 10372602401 LAXMIPUR

968 690239 FARHANA SHAHEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू URDU PRAIMARY SCHOOL LALPUR 10060603002 PIPRA

969 690249 RIZWEE BEGUM VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS URDU MAJAULI 10181511501 VAISHALI

970 690253 NARGIS PARWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS PURVI MATH JALAHAN 10022401202 SANGRAMPUR

971 690297 SHAISTA PERWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS SIRIPUR URDU 10022503004 SUGAULI

972 690305 GAJALA PRAWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BERHETA URDU 10040406701 RUNNI SAIDPUR

973 690334 SHAMA JAHAN SAHARSA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S ANDAULI 10120505203 SAUR BAZAR

974 690336 SARWAT JAHAN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BARAHI MOHAN 10032202301 PURNAHIYA

975 690347 MANZILAT JUHI SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS PARSHURAMPUR 10170411102 DARIAPUR

976 690376 TARANNUM SABA SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू JAGADISH RAY NPS JAMIRA 10170413101 DARIAPUR

977 690380 RUKHSAR NASIM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S GHERABARI 10090102104 BAISA

978 690391 TANZEERA PERWEEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS PARMAN PUR 10071403201 JOKIHAT

979 690392 SADIA KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. CHIKNA URDU 10041600201 NANPUR

980 690428 KHUSHBOO PERWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.H.S. MUJULIYA BAZAR 10041200401 PARIHAR

981 690444 MAHPARA HASIBI PATNA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.HUSAINCHAK 10280601004 NAUBATPUR

982 690450 JOOHI WAKIL SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू N P S SHARMA TOLA HARIPUR WARD 2 10060802002 RAGHOPUR

983 690478 AISHA PRAVEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S.MADHAV PUR -1 10210702103 PARBATTA

984 690550 SHAHIN PERWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.V. RAKA 10210704201 PARBATTA

985 690552 NOOR ANJUM VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS JURAWANPUR 10181303103 RAGHOPUR

986 690559 NIKHAT PERWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PRIMARY SCHOOL BALDIYA GACHHIYA 10100910701 BALRAMPUR

987 690579 NAZNEE SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. CHAK SONAUL 10032201701 PURNAHIYA

988 690609 SOMAIYA NISHAT BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S URDU MARATIKAR 10231005102 BARAHAT

989 690614 HUMA TALAT W
CHAMPARAN

GT(1-5) उर्दू GOVT. P.S. RAMPURWA 10010306901 CHANPATIA

990 690635 MD AURANGZEB SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BHAGWANPUR GAURI 10041603603 NANPUR

991 690636 SHAMA KANEEZ SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू PS SIMARIA NAYATOLA 10061100502 TRIVENIGANJ

992 690649 MD NUMAN ASHRAF SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. NARHARPUR 10041402401 BAJPATTI

993 690699 RIMA KARMAKAR SHEOHAR GT(1-5) बंगला M.S. PURNAHIA 10032202201 PURNAHIYA
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994 691702 SONI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य P S TAKIYA 10060900601 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

995 691751 TOHPHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S HAZI BASIRUDDIN TOLA KHUTIYA 10090204301 BAISI

996 692246 INDUMATI BHARTI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.CHHOTKITAND 10371522301 CHAKAI

997 694941 ARCHNA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M.S GURHI 10090901001 KASBA

998 695024 MD SHAKIR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S DHARHARWA SOUTH 10041204803 PARIHAR

999 695034 GHAZALA PARWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S KHARIK 10222202501 KHARIK

1000 695041 MD TOWHID ANWAR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MADHOPUR MUSHAHARAWA 10041005601 BATHNAHA

1001 695042 RAUNAQUE JAHAN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. EKDARA 10221308001 KAHALGOAN

1002 695046 KISHWAR KALIM KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू MS BAKIA 10100601905 BARARI

1003 695085 ASRANA BEGAM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S CHAMUA 10091409001 DAGARUA

1004 695137 SABREEN PERWEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS MALLAHI TOLA WARD NO. 14 10021202809 KESARIA

1005 695209 ZEENAT JAHAN VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS BELADAM M. SOUTH TOLA 10180805802 PATEPUR

1006 695251 ZEBA BAKHTIYAR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. NAYAWAS RUNNI SAIDSPUR 10040407615 RUNNI SAIDPUR

1007 695308 BIBI PARHAT JAHAN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS DAMADI TOLA 10100108201 KATIHAR

1008 695310 ISHRAT BANO JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.EKATARA 10371505101 CHAKAI

1009 695332 MD FAIZAN SARWAR SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MAKTAB ISLAMPUR 10041301303 SURSAND

1010 695367 MALKA BUSHRA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS KHUGUNI 10022203001 RAMGARHWA

1011 695402 MD SHADAB ALAM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S GORIYAR 10090800301 RUPAULI

1012 695441 RUKHSHAR PERWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. SAHORBA 10210400601 CHAUTHAM

1013 695465 NISHAT QUASMI SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS RASULPUR 10170405105 DARIAPUR

1014 695473 NADIYA NOOREE ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS DOMOHANA TATMA TOLA 10071404704 JOKIHAT

1015 695482 AIMAN JAHAN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS JOGINDAR NAYA TOLA 10071401302 JOKIHAT

1016 695576 ZARINA BEGUM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. FARUA BHAWANI 10041400903 BAJPATTI

1017 695615 MD ASLAM RAZA ROHTAS GT(1-5) उर्दू NEW P S BRIJLALPURI TOLA (2006-07) 10320317401 NOKHA

1018 695684 MD SABIR RAJA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S GORAHARI DAKSHIN 10041206403 PARIHAR

1019 695717 SARFRAZ ALAM SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. GOTHAUL YADAV TOL 10042000702 BOKHRA

1020 695727 MD MUSHFIQUE SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BEL 10040800501 BAIRGANIA

1021 695750 FARISA PERWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL
SHISHABARI

10101206301 AZAMNAGAR

1022 695768 AASHIYANA PARWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. MUSHARI 10041800601 PARSAUNI

1023 695777 BIBI TABASSUM ARA PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S KHATA TOLI 10090104701 BAISA

1024 695794 MD ALTAMAS ALI SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S PIPRAHI 10060602102 PIPRA

1025 695844 RAHAT JAHAN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. PANCHESHWARI 10370900703 BARHAT

1026 695846 SAYEEDA KHATOON SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S AMBA SEKH URDU PASHIM 10030101207 PIPRARHI

1027 695870 MD HUSAIN RAZA W
CHAMPARAN

GT(1-5) उर्दू GOVT. U.M.S. PURSOTTAMPUR 10011607201 MAINATAND

1028 695892 JEENAT ARA SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू M S SRIPUR SUKHASAN 10060304101 KISHANPUR
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1029 695903 MANOWARA KHATUN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S BOUKA MAJRAKH MUSLIM TOLA 10071502406 SIKTI

1030 695907 NEHA TABASSUM PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M S KHAPARA 10090104501 BAISA

1031 695922 ALIA NAZ PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S SIMALBARI BHAG SAHRULLAH 10090306601 AMOUR

1032 695978 RUKHSHAR PRAVEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.PURANKADIH URDU 10371904101 JHAJHA

1033 696001 MD MAMIN RAZA KATIHAR GT(1-5) बंगला UMS BARIOL 10101108101 BARSOI

1034 696073 RAJ KUMAR PRASAD JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.CHAUDIHA ANUSUCHIT JATI 10371005104 JAMUI

1035 696492 PRIYANKA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BAGAHI SOUTH TOLA 10020105802 ADAPUR

1036 696532 PRITY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य UPGRADED M S KUARI KOTHI 10091100302 DHAMDAHA

1037 696634 PRABHAT RAJANI
SUMAN

PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BELA BISHUNPUR 10090701202 BANMANKHI

1038 696650 SUJATA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BRAMHPUR GHAT 10090410801 PURNIA EAST

1039 696676 RINKY KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAHUA ADIWASI TOLA 10090107502 BAISA

1040 697120 SONI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य KANYA P S KHARAHIA 10090303902 AMOUR

1041 697365 MEENA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य MS MAHIPATTI 10060301202 KISHANPUR

1042 697380 LALITA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MADHURA 10090708501 BANMANKHI

1043 697402 DARPAN KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य M.SKARAHWANA 10060205903 CHHATAPUR

1044 697560 RUPANJALI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S MAJHUWA 10090214701 BAISI

1045 697578 RANTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S DAMGARA PURVA 10091110001 DHAMDAHA

1046 697614 ARTI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BORARAHI 10090704102 BANMANKHI

1047 697715 MAMTA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S SINGHIYA KANYA 10091300303 SRI NAGAR

1048 697719 RUBI KUMARI SARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य PS MURAUDPUR 10170708301 GARKHA

1049 697923 SUMITRA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PRIMARY SCHOOL NEW TOLA
CHILHAPARA

10100906701 BALRAMPUR

1050 697939 PRATIBHA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य U M S RAGHOPUR GRAM 10060803601 RAGHOPUR

1051 698277 MADHU KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MANGANPATTI 10100800103 FALKA

1052 699993 SONI KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS KUPHA 10060804002 RAGHOPUR

1053 700184 DOLLY KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS DEVI CHHAPRA BRAHMSTHAN 10020505403 CHAKIA

1054 700198 MANJULA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S DAMDAMA MUSHARI NADI WEST 10091202203 JALALGARH

1055 700671 RAKHI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S BUDEL ADIWASI TOLA 10090404902 PURNIA EAST

1056 700781 NUTAN KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S MAKAILI 10091404501 DAGARUA

1057 700830 RAG PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BUDHIYA RAIESH TOLA 10090710003 BANMANKHI

1058 700895 RUBI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S PIPARA PURWARI 10090313003 AMOUR

1059 700938 RAJANI RAJAK SITAMARHI GT(1-5) सामान्य P.S. ANHARWAN TOL WD NO. 7 NEW 10040607304 DUMRA

1060 700989 NISHAT PARWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू MS . KULHARIA 10210703301 PARBATTA

1061 701014 ROKHSAR PERWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू U M S SANI TOLA KHARI 10090304702 AMOUR

1062 701017 ISHRAT SHAMIM SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S. MALHANI TOLA HASNA, SUPAUL 10061005501 SUPAUL

1063 701036 SHABANA SHAHEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू U. P. S. DAHARPUR NADDAPH TOLA 10221607301 GORADIH
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1064 701046 ROUSHAN AARA ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS NAUA NANKAR SIMARBARI (TOLA) 10071408003 JOKIHAT

1065 701066 NADIYA RUKHSAR ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS PANSERWA 10071411103 JOKIHAT

1066 701076 HENA ARA KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PRIMARY SCHOOL MARADANGI 10101220301 AZAMNAGAR

1067 701082 RUHY PRAWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू A.M.S.CHAKAI 10371502504 CHAKAI

1068 701104 ANJUM PRAWEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P/S MUSHRI TOLA HARINAHA 10061106206 TRIVENIGANJ

1069 701124 NISHAT PERWEEN KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS GIRL BAGHMARA 10101601904 MANIHARI

1070 701140 SHAMA PARWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S HARIPUR NOORI TOLA 10090316501 AMOUR

1071 701143 GUDIYA PERWEEN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S AMBA SEKH URDU PASHIM 10030101207 PIPRARHI

1072 701147 KHUSHBOO ARA SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. HARIHARPUR 10040612301 DUMRA

1073 701163 AZMAT AFREEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS SISWANIA JAITAPUR URDU 10022200903 RAMGARHWA

1074 701165 RUBINA YASMIN ROHTAS GT(1-5) उर्दू MS HATHINI 10320302101 NOKHA

1075 701170 KAHKASHAN PERWEEN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. SHEKH TOLA MAHUAWA NEW 10030102103 PIPRARHI

1076 701214 NISHAT ANJUM GAYA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BHABANI BIGHA 10350501007 NEEM CHAK
BATHANI

1077 701242 SABA AFREEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS YADAV TOLA MAJHUA 10071303801 RANIGANJ

1078 701252 SANJEEDA PERWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. MAKTAB CHAKNI 10041304401 SURSAND

1079 701276 NAZ FARHEEN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.M.S.KAJIAGHORA 10232518901 BANKA

1080 701291 MAJDA KHATUN BANKA GT(1-5) उर्दू U.U.M..S. KHARAHARA 10231001302 BARAHAT

1081 701294 TABASSUM ANJUM SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P/S DILAR TOLA BHIMPUR 10060201104 CHHATAPUR

1082 701301 SHABNAM NASRIN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P S AJAM TOLA DIPNAGAR 10060804702 RAGHOPUR

1083 701332 GHAZALA NAZ SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS URDU SULTANPUR 10170405302 DARIAPUR

1084 701359 NAGMA FIRDAUSI KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHANDPUR DHAPRA

10101203301 AZAMNAGAR

1085 701374 GULAFSHAN NAAZ SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू MS GOVIND CHAK 10171901901 SONEPUR

1086 701389 SUMAIYA FARHEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS BUCHCHA NORTH 10022504706 SUGAULI

1087 701459 JOOHI PERWEEN KAIMUR GT(1-5) उर्दू G.M.S. BHAGWANPUR 10310200902 BHAGWANPUR

1088 701464 RUHI BANO SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S.PARSA 10041301001 SURSAND

1089 701497 SHAHIN PARWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S.YADUBANSHNAGAR .BHARATKHAN 10210703606 PARBATTA

1090 701503 SHAHEENA PERWEEN VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS PURANTAND 10180902901 LALGANJ

1091 701517 SABA IMAM JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.TARAKURA MUSLIM TOLA MAK. 10371906204 JHAJHA

1092 701531 GULNAR ANSARI PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S PIRGACHI 10090114001 BAISA

1093 701545 REHANA PARWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UPGRADED M S BELA PRASADI 10090800702 RUPAULI

1094 701550 NAUSABA PRAVEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P S KHAKHAI 10060302504 KISHANPUR

1095 701594 NOORI PERWEEN BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. TIRASI 10221204701 GOPALPUR

1096 701614 HOMA PARWEEN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. BILANDPUR 10040405901 RUNNI SAIDPUR

1097 701619 SHAGUFTA NAAZ KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. TEGACHHI 10210401403 CHAUTHAM
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1098 701627 MRS SHAHDA NAGMA KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S. UDAIPUR 10210702902 PARBATTA

1099 701631 NAZIA ABDIN SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. KOILI PATHAK TOL 10041602802 NANPUR

1100 701674 GULAFSHAN BANO KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BABUPUR 10101602605 MANIHARI

1101 701803 SHRUTI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.GOKHULCHAK DPEP 10371204506 ALIGANJ

1102 702077 KOMAL KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S AMCHURA 10090605106 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

1103 702079 JULI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S KHUTIYA 10090204101 BAISI

1104 702242 DHNESHWARI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S JHANKUA 10091003303 BHAWANIPUR

1105 702248 JULI KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PRIMARY SCHOOL BALLIPARA 10101212101 AZAMNAGAR

1106 702310 NISHU KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S SHABJI TOLA SHEIKHPURA 10091007802 BHAWANIPUR

1107 702472 GEETA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S BALUWA TOL 10091200203 JALALGARH

1108 702491 SWATI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S LADUA 10091403701 DAGARUA

1109 702554 PRIYANKA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS LAXMIPUR 10100800301 FALKA

1110 703781 NITU KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S KATAHA ANUSUCHIT JATI 10090600902 KRITYANAND
NAGAR

1111 706663 PINKY KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS AJAAN HARIJAN 10061007202 SUPAUL

1112 706900 AKHTER NAFISA BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. BABHANGAMA PATHAN TOLA 10221801405 BIHPUR

1113 706947 SADIA HAYAT VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू GMS LAVAPUR MAHNAR BOYS 10180701806 MAHNAR

1114 707125 SABIHA KHATOON SITAMARHI GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S.BHAWANIPUR URDU 10041003103 BATHNAHA

1115 707129 MAHERU TABASSUM KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू PS KACHUA 10100601302 BARARI

1116 707256 SHILA KUMARI SAHARSA GT(1-5) सामान्य MS BALUAHA 10120401801 KAHARA

1117 707288 MADHUBALA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS GIRI TOLA GAGAPAKAR 10021003606 HARSIDDHI

1118 707879 PUNAM KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य U.M.S.PADMAWAT 10371004901 JAMUI

1119 707963 KISLAY RANJAN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS BANKI TIKAM 10021403101 MADHUBAN

1120 708071 KIRAN KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य NEW P S JAGDISHPUR MUSAHARI 10090710101 BANMANKHI

1121 708169 PUJA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S MAKHNAHA 10090705502 BANMANKHI

1122 708222 DEEPKIRAN KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य PS SINGHIA 10101307401 PRANPUR

1123 708243 KANCHAN BALA E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य GPS HORIL CHHAPRA 10020200901 ARERAJ

1124 708360 ANJANA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S GAURIPUR ANUSUCHIT JATI 10090504801 BARHARA KOTHI

1125 708974 ASHWANI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S RAHMAT NAGAR 10091001802 BHAWANIPUR

1126 709087 KAVITA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS LOHAGARA 10082502102 DIGHAL BANK

1127 709400 RUHI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S SANJHA GHAT 10091103102 DHAMDAHA

1128 709690 AMRITA KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL BAGHAR 10100904301 BALRAMPUR

1129 710158 POOJA KUMARI JAMUI GT(1-5) सामान्य N.P.S.KENDIH MUSHARI 10371303003 KHAIRA

1130 710183 KHUSHBOO KUMARI KATIHAR GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS CHIKNI MEHTO TOLA 10100601803 BARARI
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1131 710204 MADHULATA SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य UMS JHAJHA 10060903505 SARAIGARH
BHAPTIAHI

1132 710272 MANISHA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S LATRAHA 10090502502 BARHARA KOTHI

1133 710286 NIRMALA CHOWDHURY PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य M S BANGATAR 10090807303 RUPAULI

1134 710325 MERI ROSE PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S HATIYA TOLA DAMGARA 10091102013 DHAMDAHA

1135 710345 BRIJMALA KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S SIMALBARI NAGARA TOLA 10090308301 AMOUR

1136 711643 SARITA KUMARI E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS BAGAHI SC TOLA 10022704301 TURKAULIA

1137 712265 SHARDA KUMARI KISHANGANJ GT(1-5) सामान्य NPS MOHAMMAD NAGAR 10082612102 BAHADURGANJ

1138 712971 SUSHMA KUMARI SUPAUL GT(1-5) सामान्य PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMPUR 10061003601 SUPAUL

1139 714504 LAXMI KUMARI PURNIA GT(1-5) सामान्य P S TIRASI TOL 10090800307 RUPAULI

1140 715380 RUKSANA KHATOON KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P.S. KAINGRI URDU 10210500502 BELDOUR

1141 715413 SABANA KHATOON BHAGALPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S KASHARI, KAHALGOAN 10221302301 KAHALGOAN

1142 715430 NAJMA KHATOON KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू M.S.SUMERI TOLA 10210702204 PARBATTA

1143 715528 HEENA PERWEEN MUZAFFARPUR GT(1-5) उर्दू NEW P.S. AMRAKH DAKSHIN TOLA 10140511402 KURHANI

1144 715548 TABASSUM PERWEEN JAMUI GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.KEWAL MAK. 10370902702 BARHAT

1145 715598 RAUSHNI KHATOON ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू PS BALUA 10071200601 ARARIA

1146 715621 ROZY PARWEEN KHAGARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू N.P.S.TEMTHA RAKA PURBI TOLA 10210702210 PARBATTA

1147 715636 NAZNIN AFREEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS GOTARAHI 10060401502 MARAUNA

1148 715647 SANA PARWEEN PURNIA GT(1-5) उर्दू P S BHAWANIPUR 10090306202 AMOUR

1149 715684 NAZIA PARVEEN E CHAMPARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू GPS HASANPUR 10021301002 KOTWA

1150 715783 NOOR JAHAN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू P S RAJPUR 10060302901 KISHANPUR

1151 715823 SHAHNAZ PERWEEN SUPAUL GT(1-5) उर्दू NPS MOMIN TOLA KEWTAPATTI 10060303403 KISHANPUR

1152 715843 MAHWISH PERWEEN ARARIA GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS ISARWA 10071408902 JOKIHAT

1153 715881 SANOVER AFROZ SARAN GT(1-5) उर्दू PS KHAIRAH URDU 10171503301 NAGRA

1154 715894 ARZOO TAMANNA VAISHALI GT(1-5) उर्दू UMS BAHRAMPUR PASCHIM 10181306401 RAGHOPUR

1155 715914 SHAGUFTA PERWEEN SHEOHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू U.H.S MAHUAWA URDU 10030102101 PIPRARHI

1156 715921 ASIYA BANO KATIHAR GT(1-5) उर्दू MS BHELAGANJ 10101006301 KADWA


